APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702/Crmia CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 4-R Distribution to:

888 Washington Boulevard, 10" Floor Mold Task Force APPL. DATE: 6.5.19

PAY Box 16152

Stamfond, CT 069047152 PERIOD TO: 437.19 [CJARcHiTECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT: DCONTRACI‘OR

Bismark Construction Company N/A OWNER

100 Brdgepont Ave Milford CT Contract Daie: 12.16.18 CONSTRUCTION

MANAGER

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
paymenis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now duc.

CONTRACTOR: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

By: é/ﬁ/‘q M. pue: (4 ’6,|q
77 =

State of: y County of:

Subscribed pad swyrn to Before me (hjs 3"\ day of mM- Ldol

Notary Put{lic Sb %-

My Commission Expires; 2 ‘ ZQl 2

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 713,625.23
2. Net change by Change Orders
OWNER APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS s -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | = 2) L 713.625.23
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO s 713.625.23
DATE  (Column G on G703)

3. RETAINAGE:

0.0 of Completed Work b
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 713.625.23

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Centificate) L 459,033.18
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s 254,572.05
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b

{Line 3 less Line 6}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total approved changes issued

tn previous months 50.00 50.00

Total approved changes issued this Month 50.00

TOTALS $0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In acendance with the contract documents, based on on-site observalions and the data comprising this
application, the Constnuction Manager and Architecl centify to the best of ther knowlcdge
miia aid the work has progress ed - as indicated the yualiy of the work is in accordance
with the Contract Dogements and the Contractin ts ertilicd w payment of the

Amount Certified.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ...........§

{(Antuch explunution if amonnt certifizd differs from the wmount applied. Initial all fizures on this
Application and onthe Continwation Sheet thet are changed to conform with the amount certified.}
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
Project Manager
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceplance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AIA - 01992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 200065292



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4-R

Contractor’s signed cerification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 6.5.19

In 1abulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest doltar. PERIOD TO: 4.27.19

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. SV PURCHASE ORDER: ¢

HA TRADE CODE #:
A B 4 D | E F G H |
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
BASE CONTRACT APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
SCHEDULE OF VALUES {D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Construction Costs
Bismark Office $ €69,962.40 | $ 23,562.00 $ 93,524.40 $ (93,524.40)| $ -
KT Murphy Elementary $ 61,454.79 | $ 4,257.00 $ 65711.79 $ (65711.79)| S -
Newfield Elementary $ 6556032 | $ 19,594.34 $ 85,154.66 $ (85,154.66)] -
Hart Elementary $ 18,19489 | § 54,174.82 $ 72369.71 $ (72,369.71)| $ o
Julia Stark Elementary $ 15762909 § 71,24380 $ 228,872.89 $ (228,872.89)| $ -
Toquam Elementary S 15,394.24 | § - $ 1539424 $ (15394.24)| % -
Waesthill High School $ 4987922 | $§ 71,49259 $ 121,371.81 $ (121,371.81)] $ :
Westover - $ 285280 % - 3 2,852.80 $ (2,852.80)| $ -
Material % Mark up $ 1,633.29 | $ - $ 1,633.29 $ (1.633.29)| $ -
Subcontractor % Mark up $ 14,206.77 | $ 10,247.50 $ 2445427 $ (24,45427)| 8 -
Ditferences Owed from Req #1
Newfield $ 728.00 $ 728.00 $ (728.00)| $ -
Toquam $ 507.66 $ 507.66 $ {507.66)| $ -
Waesthill $ 262.08 $ 262.08 $ {262.08)| 5 0
Subontractor % Mark up $ 18.20 $ 18.20 $ (18.20)] & -
Differences Owed from Req #2
Bismark Office $ 767.52 5 767.52 $ (767.52)| & -
Stark $ 0.80 $ 0.80 $ (0.80)| $ -
Waesthill $ 0.56 $ 0.56 $ (0.56)| $ -
Westover $ 0.50 3 0.50 $ (0.50)] 8 -
Subcontract % Markup (Only for Stark) $ 0.05 $ 0.05 $ (0.05)| $ -
Subtotais $ s $ 45905318 |$ 254,572.05) % - $ 713,625.23 § (713,625.23)| $ e
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AIA - © 1992 G703-1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292




Bismark Monthly Summary 3/24/19 through 4/27/19 - Req #4

Bismark Office
Bismark Labor
Material Costs

SUBTOTAL

K.T. Murphy Elementrary School

Bismark Labor
Material Costs
CCAl

Subcontractors

Newfield Elementary

Bismark Labor
Material Cost

Subcontractors
Greenwood Roof
KMK
Ruotolo
Ductclean

HART Elementrary School

Bismark Labor
Material Costs
Marjam
Eagle Leasing

Subcontracters
KMK
Airtech
Ruotole
A&A Drywall

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

2%

Labor Material Subcontractors
$23,100.00
$462.00
$23,562.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,257.00
$0.00 $4,257.00 $0.00
%6,552.00
$4,513.92
$2,249.07
$838.35
$5,441.00
$6,552.00 $0.00 $13,042.34
$22,279.70
$259.56
$481.96
$4,907.75
$780.00
$3,081.85
$22,384.00
$22,279.70 $741.52 $31,153.60



Toquam Elementrary School

Bismark Labor
Material Costs

Subcontractors
Mackenzie
Ruotolo Mechanical
A&A Drywall
SUBTOTAL
Julia Stark Elementrary School

Bismark Labor

Material Costs
Marjam
United Rental

Subcontractors
A&A Drywall
KMK
Myers

SUBTOTAL

Westhill High Schaol

Bismark Labor
Material Costs

Subcontractors
KMK
CCIA
SUBTQTAL
Westover

Bismark Labor
Material Costs

Subcontractors

SUBTOTAL

$0.00
%0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$17,905.96
$915.70
$1,456.92
$28,338.00
$3,792.47
$18,834.75
$17,905.96  $2,372.62 $50,965.22
Labor Material Subcontractor
$20,260.96
$1,123.63
$50,108.00
$20,260.96 %0.00 $51,231.63
$0.00
$£0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00




$90,560.62  $7,371.14 $146,392.79

e ——t
Q&P 10% on Material O&P 7% on Subs $10,247.50
Total $90,560.62 $7,371.14 $156,640.29

$254,572.05



TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - BISMARK

RATES
GREG

$105.00
Weeks
3.24.19-3.30.19 40
3.31.19-4.6.19 40
4.7.15-4.13,19 40
4.14.19-4.20.19 40
4.21.19-427.17 40
TOTAL HOURS: 200
SUBTOTAL: $21,000.00
TOTAL: $21,000.00

GRAND TOTAL; $23,100.00

RACHEL
$60.00

35
$2,100.00

$2,100.00

50.00



Central Connecticut Acoustics, Inc. Invoice

105 North Cherry Straet

P.O. Box 519

Wallingford, CT 06492

Ph. 203-269-1421 Fax 203-265-3211
ccai105@sbcglobal.net

BLLTO o . 35 P TO. g1 =% 28878
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION KT MURPHY ELEM SCHOOL
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE 19 HORTON STREET

Stamlord, CT 06801
MILFORD, CT 06460

All Applicable Connecticut Sales and Use Taxes Included.

. Invoice®#  Data  J)obNsme Terms : __Rep |
| 28878 | 2118119 _| KT MURPHY ELEM SCHOOL | Nat 30 | MS i
Charge DESCRIPTION AMOUNT I SUBTOTAL
ACQUSTICAL CEILINGS $4,257.00
| $4,257.00]
Total: $4,257.00

N



4 |

[ riribat o i et D el |
bl B

Bismar

TOTAL LABOR HOURS AND RATES - Newfield

RATES

REGULAR o7
$91.00 $136.50

Dom Limosani
2/25/2019
2/26/2019
2/27/2019
2/28/2019

3/1/2019
3/4/2019
3/5/2019
3/6/2019
3/7/2019
3/8/2019
3/18/2019
3/21/2019
3/22/2019
4/26/2019

B AN DL DO OO WW S WoW

TOTAL HOURS: 72 0
SUBTOTAL: $6,552.00 $0.00
TOTAL: $6,552.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL: $6,552.00



Greenwood Roof Service/A Division of Greenwood Industries Inc GREENWOOD
455 Fortune Bivd,, #17 GE ROOF SERVICES
Miiford, MA 01757

508-865-4040 Ext 2

INVOICE
DATE 04/12/2019
DUE DATE 04/12/2019
Bismark Construction INVOICE # 873716
Atin: Accounts Payable Job# 5194437
100 Bridgeport Ave \) /'\ FOPER
Milford, CT 06460 PROPERTY:
/1/) /?/) Newfield Elementary School
\ 345 Peppe Ridge Road
Stamford, CT 6905

RESE R HIGA]

$1,125.00

Labor: (Efrain Ramirez) Shrs @ $125.00/hr

Labor: (Brenden Howley) Shrs @ $125.00Mr $1,125.00
Labor: {Alven Moody) Shrs @ $125.00/hr $1,125.00
Sika Flex 1A 2.00 Tube @ $13.88 $27.76
Cured Cover Strip 6" 100.00 LF @ $3.71 $371.00
Elastoform Flashing 12" 36.00 LF @ $7.58 $272.88
Oly Bond Spot Shot 1.00 Cartridge @ $80.00 $80.00
ISO 2" 64.00 SF @ $1.84 $117.76

-

WO REREORED

Investigated leaks. SUBTOTAL $4,244 .40
See Attached Work Ticket # 1872 6.35% TAX $269.52
BALANCE DUE $4,513.92

Please make all checks payabie to:
Greenwood Industries, Inc.

I hereby authorize the work indicated above
Payment terms: Upon receipt from complation of work

if you have any questions about this invoice, plsase conlact Denlge McKay at dmckay@greenwood-Industries.com
Thank you for your business.

Greenwood Roof Service/A Division of Greenwood Industrles Inc - 455 Fortune Blivd., #17 Milford, MA D1757
p: 508-865-4040 Ext 2 Page Tol 1
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(@ 5 GREENWOOD
=/\==2) ROOF SERVICES
January 15, 2019

Pt s JoEFstadus’
[resyey

Milford, CT 06460
RE: Newfield Elementary School - City of Stamford

Greenwood Industries hereby proposes to fumish all of the labor, materials, and
equipment necessary to perform temporary repairs,

T & M Repairs completed with Roofers

All repeirs to be done of a Time and Meterials basis
Our rates are as follows;

L. $ 125.00 per man hour (minimum 2-man crew),
— 2. Plus, material at cost phus tax.
~— 3. Plus, lift or staging rental (if applicable).
4. Plus overhesd and profit on items 2 & 3 above,

If you have any questions regarding this quote, please feel fiee to contact me,

Sincerely,

Joe Jolicoeur
Genaral Manager Greemwood Roof Sarvices
Director of Businass Development Greenwood Industries

Print Name 5% /Z?au—//é
Simf/ﬁ/‘/’}d/’) % “

Date

: w
wraacet G bf‘swr(“""sjf‘"‘“‘jﬂom “
94

23 5% 7572/

PO BOX 2800 | WORCESTER, MA 01413-2800 | TEL: 508-B45-4040 | FAX: 508-845-1123
WWW.GREENWOOD-INDUSTRIES.COM



KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike
North Haven, CT 06473
203.234-6223

LGE Project: Bismark-Newfield Elem MiscWork
Bismark Construction 4060
100 Bridgeport Ave.
Milford, CT 06460

INVOICE

Invoice number: 46623
Invoice date; 4/16/2019

Our Jobld: 63016
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4060
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 2,249.07

fvé‘?/\

Due date: 5/16/2019 Total due: 2,249.07

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job,
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.



Ruotelo Mechanical, Inc.

R/] 29 Printers Lane
New Haven, CT 06519
Phane: 203-772-1563 Fax: 203-624-5674 . Invaice
Email: contact@ruotolomechanical.com 47222019 5418
Bill To Job/Location
Bismark Construction Newficld School
100 Bridgeport Ave. 345 Pepper Ridge Rd.
Milford, CT 064560 Stamford, CT
Phone Number Dale Compieted Terms Due Dale
203-876-8331 41719 Net 30 5/2212019
llem Quentity Description Rate Amount
Roof drain Jeaking in room 201 reporied. Replaced 174
bend, /8 bend and pipe to repair.
Material 1 118.05 118.05
Labor 5 121.60 608.00
Labor ! 112.30 11230
Bismark Constructiby Co., Inc,
APR 26 in1g
Receiveq

This invaice is due upon receipt. Finence charge | 1/2% per month, 18% per year shall accrue on ROy

unpaid balance. Purchaser shall be respoasible for collection cost, attomey fees and all costs

associated with collection,

We Accept American Express, Visa, Mastercard & Discover.

Thank you for your prompt payment. It is a pleasurc doing business with you!

Labor Tax (6.35%) ¢500

Total

$838.35

REMIT TO:

Ruotoelo Mechanical, Inc.
29 Printers Lane
New Haven, CT 06519




*3 DUCT CLEAN

C!r.-ancr & fHealthier l’:-nﬁlmmn
DUCT-CLEAN CORPORATION
230 STAGG STREET
STRATFORD, CT 06615

Phone 203-380-0191

INVO

Invaice Number,
Invoice Date:
Page:

ICE

9805
Apr 22, 2019
1

BilliTo:l A i Shipito: i =

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO. NEWFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE ATTN: G. RAUCCI

ACCTS PAYABLE 345 PEPPER RIDGERD

MILFORD, CT 06460 STAMFORD, CT

[ Customer,iD’ ] Customer PO’ = Paymant Terms
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION PO# 4081 Net 30 Da_ys
- :Sales|RepiiD _ 8hipping Method o] “Ship Date . DueDate:
N/A 4/18/19 4/22/18
Quantity. [ itam \Description [ _"unitPrice Amount|
PROViDE LABOR, EQUIPMENT AND 5,441, 00
MATERIALS TO CLEAN THE 200
CLASSROOM WING AND THE 300
CLASSROOM WING AIR DUCT SYSTEMS
AT NEWFIELD E.S. PER OUR PROPOSAL
JOB DATES: 4115, 4116, 4/17 & 4/18/19.
* THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING DUCT
CLEAN CORP,
RECEIVED
APR 24 B019
BISMARK CONST RUCTION
Subtotal 5,441.00
Sales Tax
Total Invoice Amount 5,441.00
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied _

TOTAL T 5,441.00!




E
|
!
1

——

Bismark

TOTAL AH D RATES - Ha:

BATES,
REGULAR or LABORER LABORER OT
551.00 513650 570.76 106.14

Bannle Astipmando
3/25/2019
3/26/2019
Jnne
3/282019
3/29/1019

4/1/2019
4122019
41372019
4/4/201%
4/5/2019
4/8/2015
4/9/2019
4710/2019
41178
4/12/2019
441372019 B
4/15/1019
4/16/2019
41772019
41182019
4/19/2019
4/20/2019 9
472212019
4/13/2019
411412019
4/25/219
412612019

TOTAL HOURS: 200 17

SUBTOTAL: 518,200.00 52,320 50

Jamia O'Brlen
4/20/2019 L
TOTAL HOURS: 9

SUBTOTAL: 51,228.50

T1 Mallicn
412012019 5
TOTAL HOURS: 5

SUBTOTAL 5530720

TOTAL: $18,200.00 $31,549 00 5 530.70

GRAND TOTAL: $22.279.70



RECEIVED
APR 2 & 2034

KMK Insulation Inc.

1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473 C. ~men

Al axconstauc NI VOICEE
GG Project: Bismark-Hart Magnet 1stFL Hall

Bismark Construction 4071

100 Bridgeport Ave.

Miliord, CT 06460 Invoice number: 46711

Invoice date: 4/22/2019

Our Jobld: 63019
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4071
Description Amount

Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 1,299.65

N

"y

sV

Due date: 5/22/2019 Total due: 1,299.65

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.



KMK Insulation Inc.
1807 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

e Project: Bismark-Hart Magnet 142 & 142A
Bismark Construction 4065
100 Bridgeport Ave.
Milford, CT 06460

INVOICE

Invoice number; 46611
Invoice date; 4/15/2019

Our Jobld: 63018
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4065
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 1,857.10

AP

Due date: 5/15/2019 Total due: 1,857.10

Sales Tax is included if a laxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT Included if an exempt job.



RECEIVED

APR 24 20119
MARK comsmucnonleo":E

KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

Bill To:

Project: Bismark-HartMagnet 171 172 173
Bismark Construction 4072

100 Bridgeport Ave.

MR 2 Invoice number: 46712

Invoice date: 412212019

Our Jobld: 53020
Customer Fax #  {203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4072
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. ' 1,127.00
Due date: 5/22/2019 Total due: 1,127.00

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.



KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

INVOICE

LA Project: Bismark-Hart Magnet Room 004
Bismark Construction 4073
100 Bridgeport Ave.

Milford, CT 08460 Invoice number: 46713

Invoice date: 4/22/2019

Our Jobld: 63021
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number; 4073
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 624.00
Due date: 5/22/2019 Total due: 624.00
Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.
RECEIVE D
APR 24 2019

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
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e el
OF STAMFORD INC.
21 ANTHONY ST, STAMFORD, CT 06902 Date
AR CONDITIONING, HEATING, VENTILATION 04 129 ’1 9
\&i
S\
Billto # 2724 A Service Location # 330102
Bismark Construction Company 047 Hart Elementary School
100 Bridgeport Avenue C\/ 61 Adams Avenue
Miiford, CT 06460 Stamford, CT 06902
Terms Net 30 days PO# Call # 3240% Salesman -

Description
WORK DESCRIPTION

As quoted per Proposal 63419, billing for services to provide and install One (1) cslling return grille and necessary

ductwark in Classroom 142,

Invoice

Invoice #

37860

Amount

THANK YOU FOR USING AIRTECH OF STAMFORD, INC. SUB TOTAL 780.00
Credit card will only be accepted within 15 days of invoice date
Invoices not paid within terms will be subject 1o a 1% per month service charge
on the unpaid balance plus all collaction charges including reasonabls attomneys feas, SALES TAX 0.00
TOTAL § 780.00
e ——

e TS
B e e -

21 ANTHONY 5T. a STAMFORD, CT » 04902 » TEL:203.323 JP59 = FAX 203 323 4405 = CT STATE LIC #303140
EMAIL: Info@Airtech-hvoc.com  » WEBSITE: www.Airtech-voc.com



."‘t."
CF STAMFORD |INC,.

2] ANTHONY ST. STAMFORD, CT 04902
AR CONDITIONING, HEATING, VENTILATION

PROPOSAL ~ 63419
Page 1 of 1
April 5, 2019
AR-2724 Re.. 8M-272403
Bismark Canstruclion Co., Hart Magnet School
100 Bridgeport Avenue 61 Adams Avenue
Milford, CT 06460 Stamford, CT 08002

Labor and material to provide and inslall One {1) celling raturn grille and necessary related

ductwork in Classroom 142 from ductwork in Room 142A at the Hart Magnet Elementary
School,

Notes:

¢ Price doesn'tinclude CT Slate tax.

* All tabor to be performed during our regular hours of B:00 am to 4:30 pm, Monday
through Friday.

We ptopose lo hereby fumish matarial 8ad Iahos — complata In accordanca with the ebova speciiications
Saven Hundrad Elghly Dollarm $780.00

Payment o bo made as folows

Not 30 days
. A

This quolation may be wEhdrawn by 43 f not accapled within 60 days / -
Authorizad //
Signature

Submiitad By; / dohnDelota 51 -

Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if nol rccapled within 60 days
Acesptancs of Proposs) /
¥}

Tha stiove prices and spadiications bf (s quotation am satistaciory snd ara haraby secepted. AN work In he pedarmed undar
semo tarms and conditions on ba nass plherwise slipulsted.
i Ld

e 5N
</

./
/

1 ANTHONY ST, STAMFORD, CT = 04902 « TEL- 263 127 I959 « FAX 203 323 4805 » CT STATE LIC, 2303180 )
gM:ll.: Info@Airtech-hvoc.com  « WEBSITE. www.Alrtech:hvoc com Swa ravessg side for lerms ond eencditons




Lamn €L

OF STAMFORD INC.

SERVICE REPORT

72245

HEATING, VENTILATION AND AIR CONDITIONING ( DATE PAY PERICD ENDING A
e 17=15 Y-32.-\
21 Anthany Street - Stamiord, CT 06902 e 250G e
Phone: 203-323-3959 - FAX: 203-323-4605 s \{v O
JOB NAME ™ ASSIGNED TO EMPLOYEE NO.
E Es \-Mc—r\'\
il [ZCONTRACT O MAINTENANCE
Beo\ Setgad G Ada wid Booal | O SERVICE CALL O CONTRACT EXTRA
BILTO: ] NEW INSTALLATION £ TIME & MATERIAL
) AEPLACEMENT O WARRANTY
AT WORK ORDERED BY WORK COMPLETE
\_ J N Y,

MISC./INFO.

REFRIGERANT HEFRIGERANT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
HECOHD RECOVERED REUSED HECU\!MED
iiﬁ"‘ arvif " wermemavassrvices. [ awnol | [ oaEl]L T
| P T AT S, M-ty M_\\&:;E&n
_lan”  —Ten. oC¢ Shaa
) G
l oM\ Dot o Rou- b
T --u-'-u'\-n-w—.n-u M——
 FEGOMMENDED ADGTIONAUWORK | o
= e T e e — I
| Thank®¥eul ;
SIGNATURE
CT STATE LIC # S-1 302160 TERMS & CONDITIONS ON BACK (1 heraby ackrowledge the satis'aciory compielion of the above dascbed woik)



Ruatolo Mechanical, Inc.
29 Printers Lane

New Haven, CT 06519
Phone: 203-772-1563 Fax: 203-624-5674 — e
Ewail: contrct@ruotolomechanical.com 472372019 5388
Bill Te Job/Location
Bismark Construction Hart School
100 Bridgcport Ave, 61 Adams St
Milford, CT 06460 Stamford, CT
Phane Number Date Compleled Terms Due Date
203-876-8331 471619 Net 30 5/23/2019
item Quantity Description Rate Amount
Leak on heating line reported, repair with weided fittings,
Welded up fittings for tic in, waited for town plumber
who ncver showed up to drain system. Will retem at a
later date to address issue if required.
Material I 697.45 697.45
21 R.Ruotolo 135.00 270.00
10| E.Shum 121.60 1,216.00
8| D.Fucci 112.30 898.40
Bismark Constrigtion Co., Ine,
APR 26 201
Receivkd
Labor Tax (6.35%) ;40
This invoice is due upon receipt. Finance charge | /2% per month, 18% per year shall scenue on any
unpaid balance. Purchaser shall be responsible for collection cost, attorney fees and all costs
essociated with collection. TOtal $3.081.85
We Accept American Express, Visa, Mastercard & Discover, REMIT TO:

Thank you for your prompt payment. 1t is a pleasure doing business with you!

Ruotola Mechanical, Inc.
29 Printers Lane

New Haven,

CT 06519




A & ADRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC.
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE MILFORD, CT 06460
(203) 878-3392 - FAX (203) 783-1967

INVOICE
TO: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION DATE: 412412019
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE INVOICE#: 190141
MILFORD, CT 06460 JOB NAME: HART MAGNET SCHOOL

STAMFORD, CT

TIME AND MATERIAL WORK AS DIRECTED THROUGH 4/19/19
PER THE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN 22,384.00

NET AMOUNT OF THIS INVOICE 22,384.00

A
o

N



A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC.
HART SCHOOL 4/4/18 - 4/19/19 -

JWo # HOURS TRADE RATE AMOUNT
29894 _ 8 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $96.00 $792.00
8 |CARPENTER $88.00 $704.00

2 |DRIVER - FOR DELIVERY $75.00 $150.00

MATERIAL $987.00

29895 | 8 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00
' 8 |CARPENTER $88.00 $704.00

f‘ 8 |TAPERHOURS @ ~ $83.00 $664.00

e MATERIAL L $86.00

29892 ! 8 |TAPER | $83.00 $664.00
2 |DRIVER - FOR DELIVERY $75.00 $150.00

__ ___|MATERIAL $860.00

29893 .4 [TAPER ~ | $83.00 $332.00
29931 .. 3 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $297.00
8 |CARPENTER $86.00 $704.00

29933 '8 |TAPER | $83.00 $664.00
29934 2_ |CARPENTER FOREMAN | $99.00 $198.00
2 __|DRIVER - FOR DELIVERY | $75.00 $150.00

29935 8 _|CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00
24 |CARPENTER $88.00 $2,112.00
- - __IMATERIAL $1,051.00
29943 16 |CARPENTER $88.00 $1,408.00
o 8 |TAPER $83.00 $664.00
29944 8 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00
o 16 |CARPENTER $88.00 $1,408.00

8 _|TAPER $83.00 $664.00

2 'DRIVER - FOR DELIVERY $75.00 ____$150.00

. __|MATERIAL $875.00
20949 8 |(CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00
8 |CARPENTER $88.00 $704.00

8 |TAPER N $83.00 |  $664.00

e l_._8 |TAPER OT HOURS $106.00 $636.00
29051 | 6 _|TAPER DT HOURS $129.00 $774.00
TOTAL " $22,384.00
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ARJAM

INVOICE

SUPPLY COMPARY
wWwW.mktlam.com
Bullding Matertats: Drywail - A P - Yaols - Fiooring urey INVOICE DATE ORDER NO
Adfesives - Doors - Windows - insulation - Siding - Reoltig 000000 04/15/15% 14048579-00
SALES REP PO NO PAGE #
ORIGINAL INVOICE - NO COPY WILL BE MAILED R23 hart schaol 1
Custs 15389 DATE AND TIME PRINTED
0&/16/19 18:40
SHIPTO CORRESPONDENCE TO
hart achool MARJAM - FARMINGDALE
STAMFORD, CT 06901 885 CONKLIN ST,
(631) 249-4500
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
(631)249-4900
BAL TO-
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO INC CT INSTRUCTIONS TERNS
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE o/u HET 30
MILFORD, CT 06480 SR FORT e SHPPED
MARY MARJAM - BRIDGEFORT, CT PICK UP 04/16/19
GO TO MARJAM.COM TO SEE UPDATED TERMS & COMDITIONS
UNE PROBUCT QUANTITY QUANTITY ary. ary, uMT AMOUNT
NO. AND DESCRIFTION ORDEAED BO. SHIPPED M PRICE (NET}
1 3070hmr 1 0 1 PCE 104.5000 104.50
3/0 x 7/0 EM DOOR CYL RH CYLINDRICAL PREP
2 3070478kdr 1 0 1 aach 74.5100 74.581
SEE BELOW 3/0 x 7/0 4-7/8
3 rts 3 0 3 PCE 0.2000 0.80
RUBBER TIP SILENCER
4 fcs 2 0 2 PCE 0.5000 1.00
WHITE PLASTIC FILLER CAP KD FRAME INSTALL CAP
white plastic cap to £ill door frame installation hole
5 plpazéd 1 0 1 ECE 54.0000 54.00
LEVER PASSAGE 26D ADA GRADE 2
6§ 45bh26d 1 o 1 SET 24,9500 24.95
4.5 BALL BEAR HINGE 26D 3BC BEARING TEMELATE
€ Lines Total Qty Shipped Total ] Total 259,56
Taxas ~6

Last Page

\)
N\

Invoice Total

/\

ik

NOTE: This Order is expresaly subject 1o and condilioned upon Customers a
WARRANTIES ARE LIMITED TO THOSE OFFERED BY MA
SALE. A copy of the seller's lerms and conditions ol sale, as

cceptance of Sellers lerms and condilions af sale, incfuding that SELLER'S
NUFACTURERS ONLY. WHICH WARRANTIES ARE PASSED TO THE CUSTOMER UPON
well a8 any manutacturer's warraniles, will be provided upen request.



Remil 10;
P.O. Box 913

Orange, CT' 064770923

RENTAL INVOICE
Invoice Number: Ri2034614

o InqulricaCT, Ly Invoice Date: 04/30/19 .
Billing Inquiries - MA: (508} 481-5941 Page: 1
www eagleleasing com
Bili Ship
To: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION To: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE /\ 61 ADAMS STREET
MILFORD, CT 06460 STAMFORD, CT 08901 ‘,\(y
X
CuslomeriD 52755 Our Order No, RG65085
Terms Payable on Receipt Salesperson CT
items Rented ——
Item / Description Contract No. PO Number Quantity Rental Term From/ Thru Unit Price  Total Price
coz0 C246109 1.00 1 04/17119 89.00 89.00
20' Contalner Each 4 Weeks 05/14/19 per 4 Weeks
51-9796C
CONTLCK C246109 1.00 1 0411718 10.00 10.00
Container Locks #7 Each 4 Weeks 05/14/19 per 4 Weeks
51-8766C
items Sold
ltam / Description Contract No. PO Number Quantity Sale Date Unit Price  Total Price
01.DEL C246109 1.00 0417119 175.00 175.00
Delivery Each
51-9798C
02.PU C246108 1.00 04/17/19 175.00 175.00
Pickup Each '
51-9796C
ATE/NSF PAYMENTS:

Any paymeni not receivad by Lessor within 30 days of the Involce date shall bear interast st the rale of 1.5% per month. Paymenis not received after 60

days of the invalce dale shall also be subject 1o a $10 late fee. A returned Checks and cradit card disputes will be subject to a § 50 servica fea.

Subtotal:
Property Tax;
Sales Tax:
Total:

449.00
4.18
28.78

481.96
RECEIVER

MAY ezt
BISMARKCC' L' o e,



| m—
Bismar

HATES
REGULAR or LABORER LABORER OT
591.00 $136.50 $70.76 106 14

$ean Tomasko
3/25/2019
3/26/2013
/272019
3/28/2019
3/29/2013
4/1/2019
4/2/2019
47312019
4/4{2019
4/5/201%
4/8/2015
4/9/2019
410/2019
a/11/2019
4/12/2019
a/22/2019
4/23/201%
a/24/2018
4/25/2019
41262019

mmmmmmmnmnmmmmnmwmmw

TOTAL HOURS: 158 2

SUBTOTAL: 514,378 00 $273.00

ote Dlaz
4/24/2015 B
TOTAL HOURS: o 0

SUBTOTAL: 5000 2000 5566.08

T Malllco
3/18/2019 ]
4/8/2019
4/9/2019 B
4/20/2019 ]
4/25/2019 #

TOTAL HOURS: 32 4

SUBTOTAL: §2,264.32 5 42456

TOTAL: §14,378 00 $17190 52,830.40 5 42456

GRAND TOTAL: $17,905.96



A & A DRYWALL AND ACOQOUSTICS, INC.
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE MILFORD, CT 06460
(203) 878-3392 - FAX (203) 783-1967

TO: BISMARK CONSTRUCTION DATE: 4/24/2019
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE INVOICE#: 180584
MILFORD, CT 06460 JOB NAME: STARK ELEMENTARY

STAMFORD, CT

TIME AND MATERIAL WORK AS DIRECTED PER THE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN

o)
NET AMOUNT OF THIS INVOICE \X\b $28,338.00

~
29

%



JWO #
29887
20886

208788
29800

29770

29932
20942
29945
29948

29950
29952

A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC,
STAFK SCHOOL 3/25/19 - 4/20/19

Jo - H ;
HOURS | TRADE RATE AMOUNT|
8 _ |TAPER o $83.00 $664.00

8 __|CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00

8 _|CARPENTER | $88.00 | _ $704.00
__IMATERIAL - B $677.00

_ 8 __TAPER $83.00 | $664.00

8 _ [CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00

8 _ |CARPENTER $88.00 $704.00

8 _ |CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00

) 8 |CARPENTER $88.00 _$704.00|
I8 TAPER $83.00 |  $664.00
.2 _|DRIVER - FORDELIVERY | §75.00 _$150.00
. _ IMATERIAL ~$62.00
_B___ICARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 |  $792.00
B [CARPENTER $88.00 $704.00

B |TAPER $83.00 $664.00
___________ 8 __|CARPENTERFOREMAN | $99.00 $792.00
8 _|CARPENTER $88.00 $704.00
8 |TAPER o $83.00 $664.00

8 |TAPEROT $106.00 $848.00
__ [MATERIAL - $671.00
_ .3 _TAPER | $83.00 |  $248.00
B __|CARPENTER FOREMAN | §98.,00 & $792.00
8 [CARPENTER . $88.00 $704.00
8 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $792.00

_8  |CARPENTER $88.00 5704.00

4 |TAPER $83.00 $332.00

8 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $90.00 |  §792.00

8 ICARPENTER $88.00 ~ $704.00

. 8 TAPER $83.00 $664.00
2 _DRIVER-PICKUPEQUIP. | $75.00 |  $150.00

2 |CARPENTER FOREMAN $99.00 $198.00

. 2 DRIVER-PICKUP EQUIP. | $75.00 $150,00/
i 16 CARPENTER FOREMAN | $90.00 |  $1,584.00|
| 16 _|CARPENTER | $88.00 |  $1,408.00
24 "|TAPER B $83.00 |  $1,992.00
I 16 |[TAPER $83.00 $1,328.00
| 2 _|DRIVER-FORDELIVERY | $75.00 ~ $150.00
0 _IMATERIAL ]  $465.00
.12 |TAPERDT _1.$129.00 | $1,548.00
i 4 |TAPEROT $106.00 $424.00
| TOTAL $28,338.00




A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC. J0i3 WERHK GRDER
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FAX {203} 783-1887

Gk ek
[
£ oAy wons.
i [my- ], TS
S
(70 by Ay | G T
o
J o 5, DY F-ou
[ — )

W&&ﬁ}_

TR MMEMALE

Fi

[ st J?éﬂf / =
yawi TOrAL AMDUM? | §

[a "= Ttz e thug i -
5”‘"&—‘4 - o lar shtve wurks Dh-:h‘-“h
T ) [ y— Campluier
Prayrihylemvmeliy o we

A & A DRYWALL AND Acousics, inc, J0B WORK GRDER
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE

mﬂsc?zgf sn_nogsu S 29886
FAX {203] 783.1947
] X Iz Mm—
[ 2‘-4%-%‘&!‘
: MAIK
* [ ar wosx
oy u T
S
L i
- . ’7
IJM F AT =" é( Aut o _‘L;J
_&y&w Horseat &
d ﬂdgd. MZE‘ a M{vc G-
M‘AZQ e tivedn v
- L) é’ ’ 3
G Compaiirias.. MED el L sosct
_A_dﬁf.\_un.dmrﬂ
Tl Leareal d
WITAL LApOR o
1
o nx
TOTAL AMOUNT | §

] e o imwme Emnmn' [ Tol g e
L L N e el 0t
bl sorle g,

w9 o mmbatnae CIC 2

A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, IC. WORK CRABER

;uu 3391
FAx 1203} 783-1367

rmmm"m————]m—
L e

M

5fesd’ Scttoot

L1

LoD D
TG, LASON
TAE
TOML AMOUNT | §
DOremetamg [ lodol armsund sen Tudsl b g 4o
o et wort e Patied aftn
lhn—m ity Coeghnan ":':"*"
o My vy S rrrid Wk

A & A DRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC. 4008 WO ORDER
MLFORD CORCIUT D460 29887

ruarle (209] 878-3392
FAX (203) 762-1057

TAE

TENAL ALOUNT | §

Cluommns ) rmnnun []1-:::.-

Shpadten _ o et wrn;

LTS o L=



A & A DRYWALL AND AcousTics, i, 463 WORK BRER
360 NEW HAVEN AVEMUE
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A & A DRYWALL AND AcousTics, ivc. <08 WORK BRRER
360 NEW HAVEN AVENUE

MLFORD, CONMECTICUT DE450
R .
mﬁwﬂ{}zﬁ;
[%ad 10 W -ur/
:1]
[ bar wose
yerat i conrpacy
Vrixa
EZacP,
B
A, . Cmé-ﬂ . 00
[*173 N
oy f ) !

é‘g S : o —
AZK Yo é‘d'u’éﬂm&)i;

_L.%dtl__ﬂ_&;vx I
LOLEE A Hewks

VAL MATLAMLE

TOWLLATOR

nz

T Do WG e e WERY

/ / Lo TOTAL AlDUNT | §
A Al T Tovians
[ e o malnd #hat
liwﬂl-—:um1wu ""_:.‘

A & ADRYWALL AND ACOUSTICS, INC. JE5 WERHK CRDER

moaiepos m”li‘fé“ 29891

FAX (203) 783-1987 e
Wl F I
Clyid 3 -unv/
X <
al
[] oAy vroan
v 0 f
s
- [T
EAa” =
ey ood"?
—s
/ . Py
2 [(ar_K Ly
Koom_ 250
' r
L—@?&ﬁ&_&%ux Py
otay snrenanea |
ToTA Lanen
wa
[1 (L
TOVAL AusounT | |
Hgasluig e D:ﬂ:;:.a: m:“ﬂl‘:r

L lmqmum.w :""'-"
Bt M MM nah, L)

A A DRYWALL BND ACOUSTICS, INC, 408 WERK OROER

e e b 23418

FAX [203] 783-1357

SR ESeni e “a e
TataL AOuNT | 8

Nt ong Pamvn D laMsammious [ m--m-
Spoatus " bt wind i [ipriah

chrmeledys i batgieltep Loy aben tmmpletin
o s e A bl

A & A DRYWALL AND acousTics, nc. 408 WORN ORDER
3600 NEW HAVEN AVENUE
MILFDRD, COMECRCUT 06460 29890

PHONE (203) 8783332
FAX [203] 783-1067

[

Lal
L] AAivd BATE

[ par woan
O covmmact
Rl Turms

i / o
3 - I8 00

[13]

<~ .
/-_v ) . -~ lca

TothL WhpmaLe |

TOTAL LAMDR

Tt

=1y e e, On N AR T
/ / / TOTAL ALOUWT | §

—
lox oo hiete Tadl g
Slgastan D iy Dhl.n“h- Dn-qln.n
18esstey wclewdvige Pe salviume (orp rios CvnginJany
Pt st 1 ed et Ll

|




A & A DRYWALL AND AcoUSTICS, INc. S0 WORK CROER
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KMK tnsulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

INVOICE

LR Project: Bismark-Stark Rms 251253256
Bismark Construction 4058
100 Bridgeport Ave.

Milford, CT 08460 invoice number: 46505

Invoice date: 3/26/2019

Qur Jobid: 63015
Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4059
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe and duct. 1,560.32
\x RECEIVED
MAR 2¢ 2019
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
Due date: 4/25/2019 Total due: 1,560.32

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.




KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turnpike

North Haven, CT 06473
203-234-6223

Bilt To: Project:  Bismark-JuliaStark Rms 2528254
Bismark Construction 4063
100 Bridgeport Ave.,
Milford, CT 06460

. Y INVOICE

Invoice number: 46534
Invoice date: 4/8/2019

Our Jobld: 63017
Customer Fax #  (203)876-3425 P.O.Number: 4063
Description Amount
Provide labor and materials to insulate
pipe. 2,232.15

oA
N

P

Due date: 5/8/2019 Total due: 2,232.15

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included if an exempt job.



EXPEATISE YOU CAN TRUST
255 Long Beach Bivd
Stratford, CT 06615

%
n
")/0

oner e o mvoce
INVOICE: 120-005739
PAGE: 1
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION .
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE /\ ACCOUNT: BIS11001
MILFORD, CT 08460 PO:
ATTN: JOHN ZSOLDOS SALES REF:  MIKE KENNEDY

WORK DATE DESCRIFTION

INVOICE DATE: 03/31/2019
NET 30

04/30/2019

TERMS:
DUE DATE:

CHARGES

PROJECT#: 120-03134-19
02/27/2019  (120-03134-18/001) MATERIAL DELIVERY
2004 DRIVER 1@ 200HR  $40.00
2203 VAN 1@ 200HR  $2500
2326 LABELS 4.00 EA $5.00
2328 LEGAL TOTES 100.00 EA $3.35
03/08/2018  (120-03134-18/002) RELOCATE CONTENTS AS DIRECTED
2004 DRIVER - OVERTIME 1@ 1050HR  $50.00
2200 TRUCK 1@ 1080HR  $3500
2003 MOVER - OVERTIME 5@ 1050HR  $45.00
2308 CBINS 2000EA  $18.00
0310/2018  (120-03134-18/003) RELOCATE CONTENTS TO SWING SPACE
2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR - OVERTIME 1@ S00HR  $5500
2004 DRIVER - OVERTIME 1@ 500HR  $50.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ 500HR  $3500
2003 MOVER - OVERTIME 1@ B500HR  $4500
0312/2018  (120-03134-19/004) LOAD & DELIVER CONTENTS TO STORAGE
2004 DRIVER 1@ 725HR  $40.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ 725HR  $3500
2003 MOVER 1@ 400HR  $3500
2308 C-BINS 800EA  $18.00
03119/201¢  (120-03134-18/008) DELIVER CONTENTS FROM STORAGE, UNPACK & PLACE AS
DIRECTED
2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR 1@ 625HR  $4500
2004 DRIVER t@ B25HR  $40.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ B25HR  535.00
2003 MOVER 3@ 625HR  $35.00
03/20/2019  (120-03134-19/007) DELIVER CONTENTS FROM STORAGE, UNPACK & PLACE AS
DIRECTED
2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR 1@ 625HR  $4500
2004 DRIVER 1@ 625HR  $40.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ B825HR  $3500
2003 MOVER 3@ 625HR  $3500

$80.00
$50.00
520.00
$335.00

$525.00
$367.50
$2,362.50
$380.00

$275.00
$250.00
$175.00
$225.00

5290.00
§253.75
$140.00
$108.00

$281.25
$250.00
$218.75
$856.25

$281.25
$250.00
§218.75
$658.25




BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENLUE
MILFORD, CT 06480

ATTN: JOHN ZSOLDOS

WORK DATE DESCRIATION

PROJECT##: 120-03134-19

EXPERATISE YOU CAN TRUST
255 Long Beach Bivd
Stratford, CT 06615

800-873-8383

03/28/2019  (120-03134-19/008) DELIVER CONTENTS FROM STORAGE, UNPACK & PLACE AS
DIRECTED
2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR 1@® BO0OHR  $4500 $270.00
2004 DRIVER 1@ BOOHR  $40.00 $240.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ BO0HR  $3500 $210.00
2003 MOVER 3@ 6ODHR  $3500 $830.00
0326/2019  (120-03134-19/009) DELIVER CONTENTS FROM STORAGE, UNPACK & PLACE AS
DIRECTED
2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR 1@ B850HR  $4500 $292.50
2004 DRIVER 1@ 700HR  $40.00 $280.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ 700HR  $3500 $245.00
2003 MOVER 3@ 650HR  $3500 $682.50
SUBTOTAL: $11,470.25
TOTAL DUE:

INVOICE: 120-005739
PAGE: 2

ACCOUNT: BIS11001

PO:

SALES REP: MIKE KENNEDY

INVOICE DATE: 03/31/2018
TERMS: NET 30

DUE DATE: 04/30/2018

$11,4759.25




250 & 255 Long Bench Bivd, 175 Great Pond Drive

/

i 444 Whitnay 51, 81 Route 117 Bypasa
3335‘%’2&353“‘"5 asa-zoalngsu oeass ;‘;;gbomu:o‘-s yn, MA 15132 ém«u Hi!l; NY 10507
260 00-554-2673
CrooTci? , Crootcizz MADOT 31212 NYDOT T-10142
Rhode taland
MCY2827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03134-19/001
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2 TASK: TOTE AND LABEL DELIVERY
POIREF#A: DATE: WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 27, 2018
SALES REP;  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 START 09:00 AM
FORIGIN' ADORESS SEND CREW DESTINATION'ADDRESS
BiISMARK CONSTRUCTION BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
398 GLENBROOK ROAD 398 GLENBROOK ROAD
STAMFORD , CT 06306 STAMFORD , CT 06508
CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 5383 CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 §363
ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONT/PH:
INSTRUCTIONS:
DELIVER 100 TOTES AND 4 ROLLS OF LABELS
FOREMAN NOTES:
(Equipment remalning at site & customer commaents)
PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)
Craw Assignad :Position o Artival _ Bragk Dapariura
ANDRZE J DUSZYN: Andrze J. Duszynskl INON COL DRIVER yo [ ey
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:
NON COL DRIVER. 1 JcARGO VAN 1 :

By signing. | heraby verity the abova crow times ans correct.

This is & tariff lavel of camier lability - is notinsurance Uniaas the shipper axprassly releases the shipment for a hump-sum valus, or shipment i cavared per axisting contract with
Witllam 5 Maysr. Inc.. the carier's maxlmum Rability for lass and damaga shail be sixty (50) cents perpound per articla Tha chipmant wit move subject Lo tha rulas and conditions of
tha carrier's tanfl

- /
ORIGIN SIGNATURE: L// %«__ , @/-/a— DESTINATION SIGNATURE 1Y

PRINTED NAME AR LT 7> PRINTED NAME ___ [/frn, PEQQE?’(E(

BROISAT 47,4744 10001 BISMADRK FONSTEY T Pasa frl 1



—_— L
2508 2851 o9 Bench Bivd 175 Grsat Pord Drive b

£ng 8 444 Whitney S1. 181 Rowta 117 Bypass
Stratford, CT 06615 Windsor, CT 05095 Northborough, MA 15132 Badford Hills, NY 10507
800-873-6383 666-204-5260 B85-204-5280 BOC-554-2673
CTDOTC122 CT DOT C122 MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-10143
Rhoda laland T
MCazezar EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST //
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION M - Y
PROJECT: 120-03134-19/002 ;
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2 TASK: PHASE 2 SWING SPACE PACK AND
POIREF#; DATE: SATURDAY MARCH 08, 2019
SALES REP;  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 44/0 START 07:30 AM
{ORIGIN'ADDRESS : SEND CREW DESTINATION' ADDRESS
| BISMARK CONSTRUCTION BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
| 398 GLENBROOK ROAD | 398 GLENBROOK ROAD
| ¥
|
| STAMFORD, CT 06906 STAMFORD , CT 06906 .
]
| CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 9383 ‘ | CONTACT/PH: SEAN 203 305 9393 |
| ALT CONT/PH: | ‘ ALT CONT/PH: !
. i
INSTRUCTIONS:
FINISH MOVING ROOM 251 AND 253. PACK AND MOVE ROOMS 255 AND 256 DOWNSTAIRS INTO ROOMS 171 AND 172. ELEVATOR AVAILABLE BUT

SMALL. STAIR CARRY FROM 2ND FLOOD

SOME ITEMS WILL COME TO STORAGE
T INVENTORY/STICKERS ™"

ANTHONY IS THE LEAD

ALL EQUIPMENT ON-SITE

R TO 15T FLOOR.(EXTRA C

BINS TO CUT AND USE ON STAIRS)

FOREMAN NOTES:

(Equipmant remaining at site & customer comments)

PERSONNEL: {ORIGIN}

Craw Assigned |Positian Artival Braak Departurs
CARMELD JIMENEZ NON CDL DRIVER VAT ) ~ 74
SAN: /fgﬂ;ﬂ MOVER 7 SET)
SAN. 2 a [ MOVER %0 Vo 5:30
SAN: [ 120 MOVER Y7 \/Q, | 530
SN/ )55 .6 MOVER 7a 5:30
SAN. Andh any MOVER R 530
ISAN. > ! MOVER

[s_movsns: PEDRO SANTIAGO WORKING SUPERVISOR

CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

[MOVER: 6 NON CDL DRIVER. 1 IWORKING SUPERVISOR: 1 f

[NON-CDL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1

/?0/1 /(-'affcﬁnm

ol foell G -



e ——
250&255Lung-5u:h Bivd 175 Geat Pond Drive 444 Whtitnay St 181 Flouta 117 Bypass
Stratferd, CT 06615 :""‘“‘”’- CT 06095 Nonhhomugh. MA 15132 Bedford Hais, NY 30507
810873 6530 ieg e B6E-204-5260 B00-554-2673
CTDaT C1z22 Cr DOt C122 MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-10143
Rhods Istand
MC#2827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03134-19/004
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2 TASK: BRING ITEMS FROM STORAGE
POMEF#: DATE: TUESDAY MARCH 12, 219
SALES REP: MIKE KENNEDY - 203.526-4140 START 10:.00 AM

,i'_'O:RIGlN ADDRESS SEND CREW DESTINATION ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC. BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

120 MOFFITT ST 388 GLENBROOK ROAD

STRATFORD, CT 06615 STAMFORD , CT 06506

CONTACT/PH: CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 8393
1 ALT CONT/PH: _J ALT CONT/PH:

INSTRUCTIONS:
BRING ANY BOXES THAT ARE LABELED "ROOM 253 TO MEDIA CENTER" OR "253° OR "MEDIA CENTER, BACK TO SCHOOL.

A FEW C-BINS FULL OF CHAIRS WILL BE BROUGHT BACK TO STORAGE AFTER BRINGING ITEMS BACK TO SITE .

" INVENTORvisTickers = = D ldaded 2 +vuck (4 od§ ak voRevwt U768

— Dedvered. R wedial canbe Oskes o Staamfocdl starle Sevool 3
1cheed, UP L1l class Toowa c.:.‘v\o..\r_j Provn  Staantr G"'ﬂrs‘- -"40@75

~ & 4 ‘ k. school
- ]glc,tgd.u‘al Desle 7 2 jﬂ’)/.giﬁltcn 652na(5; Gerie. sc /\

FOREMAN NOTES;
(Equipment ramaining at site & customer commants)

= vl pad P 0uditize  Ful Lk 1oad Q. N~ - Jc(} \

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)
Craw Assigned |Pasitian Arival Break Departura
DERRICK PLUMMER NON CBL DRIVER A M 7 J2 S =2
SN _Ariin ny/ MOVER b Am - 7:30 Awy

|
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:
IMOVER: 1 |NON COL DRIVER: 1 INON-COL STRAIGHT TRUCK 1 ]

8y signing, | hareby verify tha above crew tmes Bry comect.

This is a tanff lavel of carriar sty - it \insurancp. Unless tha shipper exprassly releases the shipment for a lump-sum velus, or shipment is coverad par axisting contract with
Willam 8. Mayar, Inc., the canier's um liabitifyfor loss and damage sholl be alxty (60} cents per pound per articia  The shipmant will move subject to tha rules and conditiona of
the caries's Larill,

DESTINATION SIGNATURE:
PRINTED NAME: Dree Ty ooy by PRINTED NAME




-A---,-.,

¥

50 8 Z65 L Beach Bhw, 175 Greai A
gm.':m, CT 08615 Windser, OT 66058 £43 Whilney SL. 181 Rouls 117 Bypass
. h, MA 15132 Bacford Hitta, NY 10507
gobamnﬁg g’r&nzgl‘. gl;gg 866-204-5260 BOD-554-2673
MA DOT 31212 NYDAT T-16143

Rhede Island (J---".'_.j .
MC42827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST -

-~
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION . ”{Q /i cX
PROJECT: 120-03134-18/003 7/
DESC: STARK 5CHOOL PHASE 2 TASK: PHASE 2 SWING SPACE PACK AND
PO/REF#: DATE: SUNDAY MARCH 10, 2019
SALES REP: MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 _ 0 M START 07:30 PM

{ORIGIN ADDRESS SEND CREW
}

| BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
388 GLENBROOK ROAD

| STAMFORD, CT 05506

DESTINATION' ADDRESS
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION |

398 GLENBROOK ROAD

[

STAMFORD , CT 06906

| CONTACTIPH:  SEAN 203 305 5393 CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 8393
| ALT CONT/PH: |:_ALT CONT/PH;

INSTRUCTIONS:

PACK AND MOVE 4 CLASSROOMS INTO SWING SPACES P

LABEL ALL BOXES AND CORRESPONDING CABINETS FOR MOVE BACK
SOME ITEMS WILL COME TO STORAGE

g

FOREMAN NOTES:
(Equipment remaining at site & customer comments)

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)

Crow Assigned [Pasition Astival Break Departurs

DERRICK PLUMMER NON COL DRIVER 2= N e [1130
BRI MOVER

[SAN. [MOVER

'SAH;__’-——\ MOVER

SAN: —— MOVER

BAN— o —~—_____ |MOVER

SAN: L1f | SO MOVER .30 v, VAR

SANTIAGO MOVERS: PEORO SANTIAGO WORKING SUPERVISOR 71200 Ve 2D

[]
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:
[MOVER: 6 NON COL DRIVER. 1 IWORKING SUPERVISOR 1

INON-COL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1

R
'Torn pf—-_’ e e - HEAD a

PROJECT. 120-03134-19/003 BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

Brnean s =iy



0

250 & 255 Long Baach Bivd, r1‘.’5 Grant Pond Driva
Siratiord, CT 06615 Windsor, CT 06095
800-873-6393 866-204-5280

CTDOT C122 CTDOT C122

Rhoda [sland

MC#2827

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03134-19/006

DESC: STARK SCHCOL PHASE 2 :
POI/REF#:

SALES REP:  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 4{ /(

‘ORIGIN'ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.
120 MOFFITT ST

SEND CREW

f

STRATFORD, CT 06615

EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST

S/

444 Whitney 5L 181 Routs 117 Bypass
Northborough, MA 15132 Badford Hilla, NY 16507
866-204- 500-554-2673

MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-10143

ﬂmﬂ ! 7
-y

TASK: PHASE 2 MOVE IN- DAY 1
DATE: TUESDAY MARCH 18, 2019
START 12:00 PM

DESTINATION ADDRESS

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
3988 GLENBROOK ROAD

STAMFORD , CT 08906

CONTACT/PH: CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 9383

ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONTPH:
INSTRUCTIONS:
DELIVER ALL ITEMS IN STORAGE LABELED ROOM 258 BACK TO SCHOOL.
UNPACK IN CLASSROOM
MOVE ITEMS FROM SWING SPACE BACK INTO CLASSRGOM

]
'l L]

FOREMAN NOTES:
{Equipment remalning at site & customer commanls)
PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)
Crew Assignad Paslilen Asival Braak Dapartura
DERRICK PLUMMER NON CDL DRIVER 11y ANOAME. 5 pwA
ERIK SMITH WORKING SUPERVISOR /1. Hs Noje < PM
SAN- Andoong MOSED 1Yy Noae Spwa
SAN: Tuuev {MOVER /.4 M oNE S pw
SANTIAGO MOVERS: PEDRO SANTIAGO  [MOVER /.45 VONE S Den
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:
IMOVER: 3 NON CDL DRIVER 1 IWORKING SUPERVISOR. 1 ]

INON-CDL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1
By sigaing, | hereby verily the abova crew times ara comrect.

This Is 2 tarifl level of camler liability - it s nol insurance, Uniass the shipper axpreasly relaases the shipmant
cants par pound per articla. The shipmant will move subject ko tha cules and conditions of

Wiilam B, Mayer, Inc., the carrier's maximum tiability for lass and damage shall be aixty (50}
the carisr's tarill.

ORIGIN SIGNATURE:
PRINTED NAME:

PROJECT. 120-02124-15/006 BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

lor B lump-sum value, of shipmant (s covared per axisting contract with

DESTINATION SIGNATURE
PRINTED NAME.

Pags 1 of 1



175 Greal Pond Driva

A ——— -
250 & 255 Long Beach Bivd,
Windsor, CT 05085

Swatiord, CT 06815

200-473-835 8568-204.5280

CTDOTCi122 CTDOTCs22

Rhodas [atand

MCH2827

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

PRCJECT: 120-03134-19/007

DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2

POIREF#: /.
SALESREP;  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-525-4140 % /

wDRIGIN ADDRESS " SEND CREW

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.
120 MOFFITT ST

STRATFORD, CT 068615

EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST

444 Whitnay St 181 Rouls 117 Bypass
Northborough, MA 15132 Bedford Hills, NY 10507
888-204.5280 800-554-2873

MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-10143

4,«%4/* 25

TASK: PHASE 2 MOVE IN - DAY 2
DATE: WEDNESDAY MARCH 20, 2019
START 12:.00 PM

DESTINATION ADDRESS

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
388 GLENBROOK ROAD

STAMFORD , CT 06906

CONTACT/PH: CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 5393
ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONT/PH
INSTRUCTIONS:

UNPACK IN CLASSROOM

CONTINUE TO DELIVER ALL ITEMS IN STORAGE LABELED ROOM 255 BACK TO SCHOOL. /

MOVE ITEMS FROM SWING SPACE BACK INTO CLASSROOM

FOREMAN NOTES:
{Equipment remaining al sita & customar comments)

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)
Craw Asalgned Position Arrival Braak Daparture
DERRICK PLUMMER NON COL DRIVER TS AONIE < o
ERIK SMITH WORKING SUPERVISOR T NOMNE S niy
SAN: WA T N\ [MOVER A% LONE & by
SaN: Aathony L MOVER A A/OME S0
SANTIAGO MOVERS/PEDRO SANTIAGO MOVER r 4T yrrs S ‘o)
7
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:
|[MOVER: 3 NON COL DRIVER: 1 [WORKING SUPERVISOR. 1 ]
INON-COL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1

By signing, | hareby varify tha above crew Umes are comacl

This i3 a tari level of carvier Eabliity - i Is not insurancs, Uniaas the shipper expresaly raleasas tha shipment for a lump-aum valua, or shipment (s covered par axisting contract with
Wiklam B. Meyer, Inc., tha camier's mauimum liabliity for loss and damage shaell ba aixty {60} conts par pound par articts. Tha shipment will thove subjact to Lha rules and cond!tions of

the carters tarift,

GRIGIN SIGNATURE:
PRINTED NAME:

PROJECT. 120-03134-18/007 BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

DESTINATION SIGNATURE:

PRINTED NAME:

Page 10i1



250 & 255 Long Beach Bivd. 175 Graat Pond Drive

444 Whitnay St. 181 Routa 117
ST e o s ._ i i e
CT DOT G422 CTooT C122 N L Ok MA DOT 31212 _ NYDOT T-10143
Rhoda latand
tMCHZ827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST W
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION ; &
PROJECT: 120-03134-19/008
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2 TASK: PHASE 2 MDVE IN- DAY 3
PO/REF#: DATE: MONDAY MARCH 25, 2018
SALES REP:  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 START 12:00 PM

TORIGIN ADDRESS SEND CREW DESTINATION ADDRESS

" WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC. BISMARK CONSTRUCTION ;
| 120 MOFFITT ST 398 GLENBROOK ROAD |
|

| STRATFORD, CT 06615 STAMFORD , T 06906 |
| CONTACTIPH: CONTACT/PH.  SEAN 203 305 9393 '
| ALT CONTIPH: | ALT CONT/PH; !
II i
INSTRUCTIONS:

OFFLOAD TRUCK FROM SATURDAY IN AM THEN LOAD FOR DELIVERY

12PM CONTINUE TO DELIVER ALL ITEMS IN STORAGE LABELED ROOM 253 BAGK TO SCHOOL.
UNPACK IN CLASSROOM

MOVE ITEMS FROM SWING SPACE BACK INTO CLASSROOM
# : H\-
1'-.,—_'__.-7

FOREMAN NOTES:
{Equipment remalring al site & cuslomer comments)

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)

Crow Assigned Posltion {Amival Break Departure

DERRICK PLUMMER NON COL DRIVER [TaY — S

ERIK SMITH WORKING SUPERVISOR \2 — <

CK TRUCKING SER: SCOTT KENNEDY MOVER 172 —~— 5

SAN: MOVER Ir] E— S

SAN: MOVER 1L J—— <

CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

MOVER: 3 INON CDL DRIVER 1 |WORKING SUPERVISOR. 1 ]
NON-COL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1 i

By signing, | heraby varity tha above craw limes are comsgl,

This Is 8 tanif lave! of carier liability - it is not insurancs. Urlass tha shipper expresaly releases the sh sment for 8 ump-sum vahie, or shipmer is caverad par existing contract with
Wiliam 8. Mayer, Inc., \ha cammler's maximum Hability for loss and damaga shall be sixty (60) cants par pound per articdda. Tha shipmant will move subjact o the rufas and conditions of
the carrier's tariff

ORIGIN SIGNATURE: DESTINATION SIGNATURE
L p——
PRINTED NAME __ Y21 1AmacE 0 PRINTED NAME

PROJECT: 120+03134-13/008 BISMARK CONSTRUCTION Paga 1 of1



————
‘250 .-f 225 Long Beach Bivd, 175 Groal Pond Driva

444 Whitnay St 181 Rowte 117 Bypass "
Sntﬁ;rd. cranssis mﬁ: CT 08085 Northborough, MA 15132 Bodiord Hills, NY 10507
cmr no'rmcm T 65250'22 866-204-5260 B00-554-2673

MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-1G143
Rhods lsland

MCY2827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

- ¢

PROJECT: 120-03134-19/009 / OD Z
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2 - TASK: PHASE 2 MOVE IN -\DAY 4
POIREF#: DATE: TUESDAY MARCH 26)2019
SALES REP:  MIKE KENNEDY - 203.526-4140 START 12:00 PM
*ORIGIN ADDRESS SEND CREW DESTINATION ADDRESS
| WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC. BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
| 120 MORRITT ST 388 GLENBROOK ROAD
[

STRATFORD, CT 06615 STAMFORD , CT 08906
| CONTACT/PH: CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 9393

ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONT/PH:

oF

INSTRUCTIONS:

CONTINUE TO DELIVER ALL ITEMS IN STORAGE LABELED ROOM 251 BACK TO SCHOOL.
UNPACK IN CLASSROOM
MOVE ITEMS FROMSWING SFACEiACK INTO CLASSROOM

Yacked /moved  tooms  dar ASD
B’D“é)i"' 44 350 buck b Dareh OWSE

FOREMAN NOTES:
{Equipment remaining at sits & customner commants)

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)
Crow Assigned Postion Arrival Braak Daparture
DERRICK PLUMMER NON COL DRIVER i — 30
ERIK SMITH WORKING SUPERVISOR ] ~ $30
CK TRUCKING SER: SCOTT KENNEDY MOVER 1= — S2H
SAN: Y b MOVER Lok — =3
N (wisp MOVER I — S
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

[MOVER. 3 NON COL DRIVER. 1 IWORKING SUPERVISOR: 1

INON-COL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1

By signing, | hereby verify the above traw times are comacl

This i3 a tariff leval of casrler Habiity - It i not insurance. Unlass the shipper axpressiy relsases (he shipmant for a lump-sum valua, or shipmenl is covared per existing contract with
YWilllam B. Meyev, Inc., the camier's smaxtmurm llabllity for oss and damage shall be sixty (60) cents per pound per articla. Tha shipment will mova subject lo the rules and condliions of
the carrar's tanfl,

ORIGIN SIGNATURE: g ;k %WM DESTINATION SIGNATURE:
= =
PRINTED NAME___yozn \omag _t-;: PRINTED NAME

PROJECT: 120-03134.19/009 BISMARK CONSTRUCTION Page1af1



EXPEATISE YOU CAN TRUST
255 Long Beach Bivd
Stratford, CT 06615

B00-873-5393

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE
MILFORD, CT 068460

ATTN: JOHN ZSOLDOS

LOT DESCRIPTION

04/01/2019-04/30/2019 MONTHLY STORAGE

3049 STRATFORD - PALLET STORAGE
8 EA @ $20.00

INVOICE: 120-006359

PAGE: 1

ACCOUNT: BIS11001

PO:

SALES REP:; MIKE KENNEDY

INVOICE DATE:  04/30/2019

TERMS: NET 30
DUE DATE: 05/30/2019
CHARGES
$160.00
SUBTOTAL: $160.00
TOTAL DUE: $160.00

Ny
)

William B. Mayer, Inc. 255 Long Baach Bivd, Straiford, CT DGG15



EXPERTISE YOU CAM TRUST
255 Long Beach Blvd
Stratford, CT 06615

800-873-6393
INVOICE: 120005860
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION PAGE: 1
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE ACCOUNT: BIS11001
MILFORD, CT 08460 PO:

ATTN: JOHN ZSOLDOS SALES REP: MIKE KENNEDY

INVOICE DATE:  03/3172019
TERMS: NET 30
DUE DATE: 04/30/2018

LOT DESCRIPTION CHARGES

03/01/2019-03/31/2019 MONTHLY STORAGE

3049 STRATFORD - PALLET STORAGE
8 EA @ $20.00 $160.00
SUBTOTAL: $160.00
TOTAL DUE: $160.00

2 rp?

RECEIVED
APR 1~ 2019

Bismar ~Tie




EXPEATISE YOU CAN TRUST
255 Long Beach Bivd
Stratford, CT 08615

800-873-8393

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE
MILFORD, CT 08480

ATTN: JOHN ZS0LDOS

WORK DATE DESCRIPTION

PROJECT#: 120-03323-19

04/05/2019  {120-03323-15/008) DELIVER CONTENTS FROM WAREHOUSE, UNPACK & PLACE

AS DIRECTED

2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR 1@ 650HR  $45.00 $247.50

2004 DRIVER 1@ S00HR 54000 $200.00

2004 DRIVER - OVERTIME 1@ 300HR  $50.00 $150.00

2202 TRUCK 1@ BOOHR  $35.00 $280.00

2003 MOVER 5@ S500HR  $3500 $675.00

2003 MOVER - OVERTIME 300HR 4500 $675.00

04/08/2018  ({120-03323-18/007) DELIVER CONTENTS FROM WAREHOUSE, UNPACK & PLACE

AS DIRECTED

2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR 1 650HR 54500 $202.50

2004 DRIVER 1@ B50HR 540,00 5260.00

2202 TRUCK 1@ B50HR 53500 $227.50

2003 MOVER 4@ B650HR  $3500 $910.00
SUBTOTAL: $4,117.50
TOTAL DUE:

Sl

5> )

7

INVOICE: 120-008170
PAGE: 1
ACCOUNT: 81511001
Po.

SALES REP; MIKE KENNEDY

INVOICE DATE: 04/2412019
TERMS: NET 30

DUE DATE: 052412019

$4,117.50




255 » 227 Long Beach Bivd 175 Grae! Pond Drive

Stretford. CT 08815 Windsor, CT 08065 ‘Nwtomug“ WW:LMA 15132 'aiéﬁ%%‘.’u?“’?&?w 'L -
Bog-a7-8303 e aua0 620.704.6260 800-8£4-2573
crpoTCi2 CrooTciz MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-1014
Fihods Isiand O
MCN2827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TAUST — U 4
—
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION o < s N A Y~
PROJECT: 120-03323-19/006 2>t '\)@"‘D /
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 3 - TASK: ROOMS 254 + 252
POIREF#: DATE: FRIDAY APRIL 05, 2019
SALESREP:  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-528-4140 START 1200 PM
DR ADDR O En s o e, SO0 MIOESTINATION/ADDRESS IR SEND.CREW
PRl B =2l A TIONIADDRESS [ SENDLCR
WILLIAM B MEYER, INC BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
120 MOFFITT ST 388 GLENEROOK ROAD
STRATFORD, CT 08815 STAMFORD , CT 06808
| CONTACT/PH: CONTACY/PH:  SEAN 203 305 9383
ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONT/PH:
INSTRUCTIONS:
BRING BACK ITEMS FROM 254 AND 252 FROM WAREHOUISE. - - \,G‘t‘b
UNPACK ITEMS AND PLACE [N CLASSROOMS ACCORDINGLY -\
FOREMAN NOTES:
{Equipment remaining al sile & customer commenta)
PERSONNEL: {DESTINATION)
Crow Agsigned {Position o Arival Gresk Departuwe
[DERRICK PLUMMER ‘WORKING SUPERVISOR 1] —— | Hip
ERIK SMITH NON CDL DRIVER . —_— 9
SAN; MOVER (jp} —_— 7
SAN: MOVER 12 —_— 7 ;
SAN' MOVER P — T 7 o
SAN o MOVER 1L e i
[SANTIAGOMOVERS PEDRO SANTIAGD  |MOVER 12 — e

CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

MOVER'S )
P T S PR UL
NON-COL STRA'GHT TRUCK 1

R——

NON CDL DRIVER 1 [WORKING SUPERVISOR |

By signing, | bareby varify the nbava crew tmes are comect,

This ls 2 tarif lavel of carrier Babllty - it bs not insurance. Unieas the
Willlam B Msyer, Inc, the casrfers muaximum lsbitty for loss nad

the camier's tariY

DRIGIN SIGNATURE

shipper axpresaly ralvases tha

shipmenl for & ump-aum valus, or
dﬂ‘l’l.ql

shipmant is covered per existing contract with
sha'l be sbrty (80) conts per pound

per srticle. The shipmeni wél move sublect o Ihe rufes and eonditions of

DESTINATION SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

e Toment,

PRINTED NAME

PROJECT 120-03323-19/008 BISMARK CONSTALCTION

Page1oi1



250 & 255 Long Beach Biwd. 175 Gruat Pond Drive
St o TS ey elTem
BIO-B73430 865:204-6260 B66-204.5260 BOD-554.2673

C povciaz CTDOT 122 MA DOT 31212 HYDOTT-10143 |
Rhade Istand

Merzaz7 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT: 120-03323-19/007

DESE: STARK SCHOOL. PHASE 3 TASK: ROOMS 249 + 250

POIREF#; DATE: MONDAY APRIL 08, 2018
SALESREP:  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 START 12:00 PM

[ORIGINADDRESS W fDESTINATION ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC, BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
120 MOFFITT 57 398 GLENBROOK ROAD
STRATFORD, CT 06615 STAMFORD , CT 06808
CONTACTRH: CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 8383
ALT CONTIPH: ALT CONT/PH:

INSTRUCTIONS: '

BRING BACK ITEMS FROM 249 AND 250 FROM WAREHOUSE.
UNPACK ITEMS AND PLACE IN CLASSROOMS ACCORDINGLY

J

FOREMAN NOTES:
(Equipment remalning al site & customer comments)

PERSONNEL: (DESTINATION)

Crow Asslgned [Fostion Artival Braak Daparturg

JOSUE ACEVEDD MOVER \J —_ 372,
DEARICK PLUMMER INON CDL DRIVER [} _— SER
|ERIKK SMITH WORKING SUPERVISOR 1) — S,

SAN: |MoVER [pY — P

SAN: IMOVER \ L L= S a0
SANTIAGO MOVERS: PEDRO SANTIAGO  [MOVER A — 5%

CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

MOVER: 4 NON CRL DRIVER: 1 |WORKING SUPERVISOR. 1 ]
NON-CDL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1

By signing, | harstry verily the above crew timas are comect.

Thia ln o Lasi] level of carlar liabity - & is nol lnsuranca. Unless the hipper expressly red the ship: _mrurlhmpmvwn.wlupmnlkmemdpnrmm\gmmm

WWmB.rMQy;:.hc..hmhflrmxknumlllhllkyiﬂlanmddampllhaabeudy(mpmn!swpourﬂpcrmlds. Tha shipmant wil move subjed (0 the nuias sad conditions of
tha camiar's ta!l

ORIGIN SIGNATURE: — DESTINATION SIGMATURE:
PRINTEDNAME___ o’ L Oas Ky PRINTED NAME:

PROJECT: 120-03323-18/M07 BISMARK CONSTRUCTION Page 1ol 4



BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE
MILFORD, CT 08480

ATTN: JOHN ZSOLDOS

VWORK DATE DESCRIPTION

EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST

255 Long Beach Bivd

Stratford, CT 06615

800-873-6393

W

PROJECT#: 120-03323-19
03/22/2018  (120-03323-18/002) WAREHOUSE HANDLING- PULL CONTENTS FROM STORAGE
FOR DELIVERY
2003 MOVER 1@ 1.00HR $35.00 $35.00
03/23/2018  (120-03323-19/001) PHASE 3- MOVE CONTENTS OF CLASSROOMS
2001 WORKING SUPERVISOR - OVERTIME 1@ 600HR $55.00 $330.00
2004 DRIVER - OVERTIME 1@ B800HR $50.00 $300.00
2202 TRUCK 1@ 6.00HR $35.00 $210.00
2003 MOVER - OVERTIME 8@ 600HR $45.00 $1,620.60
2308 C-BINS 5.00 EA 518.00 $80.00
2326 LABELS 2.00 EA $5.00 $10.00
2328 LEGAI. TOTES 30.00 EA $3.35 $100.50
2352 SHRINK WRAP 1.00 EA $45.00 $65.00
03/25/2019  (120-03323-16/003) WAREHOUSE HANDLING- RECEIVE CONTENTS INTO STORAGE
2003 MOVER 1@ 100HR $35.00 $35.00
03/26/2019  (120-03323-10/004) WAREHOUSE HANDLING- PULL ROOM 251 FOR DELIVERY
2003 MOVER 2 1.00 HR $35.00 $70.00
03/27/2019  (120-03323-19/005) WAREHOUSE HANDLING- RECEIVE CONTENTS INTO STORAGE
2003 MOVER 1& 150HR $35.00 $52.50
SUBTOTAL: $2,918.00
TOTAL DUE: $2,918.00

INVOICE: 120-005818
PAGE: 1

ACCOUNT: BIS11001

PO:;

SALES REP:  MIKE KENNEDY

INVOICE DATE: 03/26/2018
TERMS: NET 30

DUE DATE: 04/25/2019

CHARGES




250 & 255 Long Seach Bive 175 Greal Pond Drive

444 Whitnay St 181 Routa 117 Bypass
W's m‘!‘,‘g;é‘;n 08385 Nnnhbomgh MA 15132 Bedford Hiis, NY 10507
g ] petia o BES.204-5280 800-554.2873

MA DOT 21212 NYDOT T-10143
Rhode Istand
MC#2827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03323-19/002
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 3 TASK: WAREHOUSE HANDLING
PO/REF#: d DATE: FRIDAY MARCH 22, 2019
SALES REP: MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 START 10:00 AM

ORIG!IN' ADDRESS SEND CREW DESTINATION ADDRESS
WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.,
255 LONG BEACH BLVD 255 LONG BEACH BLVD
STRATFORD, CT 06615 STRATFORD, CT 06615
CONTACT/PH: CONTACTIPH.
ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONT/PH: |
]
INSTRUCTIONS:

FRELOAD TRUCK FOR DELIVERY TOMORROW
RAUL: 10AM - 11AM

FOREMAN NOTES:
(Equipment remalning at sita & customar comments)

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)

Crew Asasigned Position |Arrival |Break .Depariura
|F BELTRAN SERVI: RAUL CARDENAS MOVER l e i : oo
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

IMOVER: 1 ]

By sigring, | hereby verily the above crew times ere comect,
This is 8 tariff level of carrier ability - It Is not Insuranca. Unless the shipper expressly raleases tha shipmanl for a lump-sum value, or shipment is covered per axisting contract with

Wilkam !erﬁeﬂr. Inc, the canier's maximum liability for loss and damaga shall be sixly (50) cents per pound per article The shipment will move subject to the rules and conditions of
tha carrier's ta

ORIGIN SIGNATURE, DESTINATION SIGNATURE
PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME




EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST

_—__

Y R Drive
AR s,
CToor g cToor oz
Rboda latend
MCu2827
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03323-19/001
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 2
PO/REF#:

SALES REP;  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140

{ORIGIN ADDRESS
| BISMARK GONSTRUCTION
388 GLENBROOK ROAD

STAMFORD , CT 06906

SEND CREW

/

DESTINATION ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.
120 MOFFITT ST

444 Whitnay 51
Northborough, MA 15132
858-204-5280

Ma DOT 31212

181 Routa 117 Bypass .
IS, NY 10507

B00-554-2873

NYDOT T-10143

52

TASK: PHASE 3 MOVE OUT
DATE: SATURDAY MARCH 23,2018

START 07:00 AM

STRATFORD, CT 08615

CONTACT/PH:  SEAN 203 305 9393 CONTACT/PH:
ALT CONT/PH: i ALT CONT/PH:
INSTRUCTIONS:

MOVE OUT CONTENTS OF CLASSROOMS 252 AND 254 TO SWING SPACE, BRING REMAINING ITEMS TO STORAGE
“INVENTORY BOOK AND STICKERS - DETAILING THE CLASSROOMS WHERE ALL ITEMS CAME OUT OF TO ALLOW FOR EASY RETURN -
ATE -y

PICTURES WHERE APPROPRI

FOREMAN NCTES:

(Equipment remaining at sita & customer commants)

i

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN) ,% -

Crow Aasigned Position Asrival Braak V7 Doparture
|DERRICK PLUMMER WORKING SUPERVISOR 7 Aw MonE 12 om
SAN: T 80° MOVER —71.8m MINE (2 pr7
AN onicd /) MOVER 1A MONE 12 pr]
[FANT Z,&‘ﬁ' n MOVER 7oy NENE 12 pim)
ISAN: aa MOVER AW NONE {2 0m
SN T4 el ef MOVER TAW NoNE /20
SAN: o [do NON CDL DRIVER 185Mm NOINE- IZgm
Lls Anr'm‘éo MOVERS: PEDRO SANTIAGO  [MOVER AN ANINE /2pm
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

[MOVER: 6 INON COL DRIVER 1 7] IWORKING SUPERVISOR. 1

NON-CDL STRAIGHT TRUCK : 1

—

DRMIE,AT: 494 9388 aniams memisamis mmcimme. o




Stralkrd-B7-66615 Windsor, CT 08095 Normbomm;:n. MA 13122 Bedtond Hils, N 10807
800-873-8383 §80.204.5260 pglrpg 1 gt i)
CTDoTC122 CypoTcizz MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-10143
Rhode Istand
MC%2827 - EXPEHTISE YOU CAN TRUST
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03323-19/003
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 3 TASK: WAREHOUSE HANDLING
POIREF#: DATE: MONDAY MARCH 25, 2019
SALES REP: MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140 START 05.00 AM

ORIGIN ADORESS . senD crew i i DESTINATION ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC. WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.

255 LONG BEACH BLVD 255 LONG BEACH BLVD

STRATFORD, CT 06615 STRATFORD, CT 065615

CONTACT/PH: CONTACT/PH:

ALT CONT/PH: ALT CONT/PH:
INSTRUCTIONS:;
PRELOAD TRUCK FOR DELIVERY - RECEIVE PRODUCT IN
BAM - 10AM
RAUL
FOREMAN NOTES:

(Equipment remaining st site & customer comments)

PERSONNEL: (ORIGIN)

Crew Assigned - ‘Position ‘Arival "~ Break Departure i
Il . T i
[F BELTRAN SERVI: RAUL CARDENAS |MOVER | gm . 10 ooy !
CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

[MOVER 1 N

By signing, | hereby verity the abovs crew Umes are comect,

This Is a tanlf lavel of camier NabBity - iLis not nsurance. Unlass the shipper expressiy refeases tha shipment for a lump-sum vaiue, cr shipment Is covered par axisting contract with
Wiliam B. Mayer, inc, tha carer's maxkmum Wability for loss and damage shall be aixty {80} cenls par pound per article The shipment wilf mave subject 1o the rules and conditions of
the carer's tanffl

CRIGIN SIGNATURE: DESTINATION SIGNATURE;
PRINTED NAME. PRINTED NAME:

PANIEAT YM.NAT7 %1001 RISLARK CONSTRIIICTION Bpra t el i



250 & 255 Leng Beach Bivd 175 Grea! Pond Driva

,CT 08815 Windsor, CT 08085 444 Whitney SL
800.573-8393 B88-204-5250 pontioo
CTOOTC1Z2 CTDOT G122 PRl
Rhode Istand
MC#2827 EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT: 120-03323-19/004
DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 3
POIREF#:

SALES REP:  MIKE KENNEDY - 203-526-4140

ORIGIN'ADDRESS SEND CREW/

WiILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.
255 LONG BEACH BLVD

STRATFORD, CT 06615
CONTACT/FH:

ALT CONT/PH:

181 Routs 117 Bypass
Bedford Hils, NY 10507
B00-554-2673

NYOOT T-10343

TASK: WAREHOUSE HANDLING
DATE: TUESDAY MARCH 26, 2019

START 12:30 PM

DESTINATION ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.
255 LONG BEACH BLVD

STRATFORD, CT 06615
CONTACT/PH:

ALT CONT/PH;

INSTRUCTIONS:
PULL ROOM 251 OUTBOUND

12:30PM - 1:30PM
CHARLIE
RAUL

FOREMAN NOTES:
{(Equipment remalning at sile & customer commanis)

PERSONNEL: {ORIGIN)

Crew Assigned [Position

Arival Break

Oeparture

CHARLIE CABLE MOVER

12:20 oy

F BELTRAN SERVI: RAUL CARDENAS MOVER

1430 oy

CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:;

[MOVER: 2 |

By signing. | hereby verity the abave crew times am corect.

Thisis a tariff levei of carmier Kabilty - It I not insuranca. Unless the shipper expreasly releases the sh
Wiliam B8 Meyer, Ine., the carmier's maximum Kabity for loss and damage shal be sixty (80) cents per

the caniers tarft

CRIGIN SIGNATURE
PRINTED NAME.

DESTINATION SIGNATURE:

Ipment for a lump-sum value, or shipment is covered per axsting contract with
pound per articls. The shipment wil mave subject to the nides and conditions of

PRINTED NAME:




250 & 255 Long Beach Bivd. 175 Great Pond Drive
08615 Windsor, CT 08085

800-873-8393 885-204-5280

CTDOTC122 CTDOTC122

Rhoda island

MCir2azr EXPERTISE YOU CAN TRUST
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT: 120-03323-19/005

DESC: STARK SCHOOL PHASE 3

PO/REFE:

SALESREP: MIKE KEMNEDY - 203-526-4140

ORIGIN ADDRESS SEND CREW.

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.,
255 LONG BEACH BLVD

STRATFORD, CT 08615
CONTACT/PH:

ALT CONT/PH:

DESTINATION ADDRESS

WILLIAM B. MEYER, INC.
255 LONG BEACH BLVD

CONTACT/PH:

ALT CONT/PH:

STRATFORD, CT 06615

444 Whitney SL 181 Routs 117 Bypass
Narthborough, MA 15122 Bedford Hits, NY 10507
BEB-204-5260 BO0-554-2673

MA DOT 31212 NYDOT T-10143

TASK: WAREHOUSE HANDLING
DATE: WEDNESDAY MARCH 27, 2018
START 0830 AM

INSTRUCTIONS:
RECEIVE ITEMS INTO STORAGE

8:30AM - 10AM
CHRIS

FOREMAN NOTES:
{Equipment remalning at site & cuslomer comments)

PERSONNEL: {ODRIGIN)

Craw Assignad {Pasition

Adrival

Break |Departure :

CHRIS SOOKRAM |MOVER

%430 e

{10200 ourn

CREW & TRUCK SUMMARY:

MOVER: 1 i

By signing, | heretry vertly tha above crew times are correct,

This Is a tariff leved of carrier hability - It is not Insuranca  Unlesa the shipper exprassly releases the shi

pment for a lump-sum value, or shipment is covered per existing contract with

Viililam B. Mayar, inc, tha camier's maximum Giability for losa and damage shall ba sixly (80) cents per pound perarticla The shipmaent will move subject io the rulss and conditions of

the carrier's tarff

ORIGIN SIGNATURE:
PRINTED NAME.

DESTINATION SIGNATURE.
PRINTED NAME:




ARJAM

SUPPLY COMPARY
www.marjam.com
Buliding Matertals: Drywsl - Acoustics - Lumbver - Toos - Fiooring ey INVOICE DATE ORGER MO
* Ouora - e . + Sidhig - Raofing 000000 04/04/19 140468206-00,
SALES REP A0 N PAGE &
ORIGINAL INVOICE - NO COPY WILL BE MAILED 28 LD TASFORCE 1
custs 15389 DATE AND TiME PRINTED
08/04/19 18:39
SHIR 1O CORRESPONDENCE TOr
STAMFORD MOLD TASKFORCE MARJAM = FARMINGDALE
398 GLENBROOK RD 885 CONKLIN ST.
SEAN 203-395-0057 (631) 249-4500
STAMFORD, CT 06901 FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
{631)249-4500
BILL TO-
BISHARK CONSTRUCTION CO INC CT INSTRUCTIONS TERMS
100 BRIDGEFORT AVENUE NET 30
MILFORD, CT 06460 SHP FONT P VIA SHIPPED
MARY MARJAM - BRIDGEPORT, CT PICK UP U4/04/19
GO TO MARJAM.COM TO SEE UPDATED TERMS & CONDITIONS
LNE PRODUCT QUANTITY NTTTY qry. arv. uNT AMOUNT
NO. AND DESCRIPTION ORDERED Nt SHIPFED uN PRICE (NET}
1 88DwW 1 ] 1 PCE 24.5000 24.50
ACCESS DR 8x8 FLUSH DW PRIME COAT DRYWALL
2 a27687d4 5 0 5 CTN 1.08R0 435.20
CORTEGA SECOND LX II 2x4 BD SFT 15/16 TEGULAR
2 Lines Total Qty Shippad Total 6 Total 459.70
Taxas 9.
Invoica Total 48 0

Last Page

NOTE: This Order is expressly subject to and conditioned u

WARRANTIES ARE LIMITED TO THOSE OFFERED BY
SALE. A copy of the seller's terms and condillons of sale,

pon Cuslomer's acceptance of Sellers terms and condilions of sala, including that SELLER'S

MANUFACTURERS ONLY, WHICH WARRANTIES ARE PASSED TO THE CUSTOMER UPON
as well as any manufaciurer's warranties, will be provided upon reguest



ARJAM

INVOICE

www.marjam.com
BHultding Materials: Drywall « Acoustics - Lumber - Tools - Flooring URc INVOICE DATE OROER NO
‘m!h’tl-Dmommsvmdlﬂun-sfﬂnﬂ-ﬂﬂcm 00000 04/23/1% 14048386-00
SALES REP PO NG PAGE #
ORIGINAL INVQICE - NO COPY WILL BE MAILED R?S §" VYCOR 1
CusTH 15383 CATE AND TIME PRINTED
04/23/19 18:40
SHIP TO CORRESPONDENCE TO'
STAMFORD MOLD TASK FORCE MARJAM - FARMINGDALE
SEAN 203-395-0057 885 CONKLIN §T,
STAMFORD, CT 06901 {631) 249-4500
FARMINGDALE, WY 11735
(631)249-4%00
BHLLTO
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO INKC CT INSTRUCTIONS TERMS
100 BRIDGEPORT AVENUE NET 30
HILFORD, CT 06460 SHP PONT SHPVIA SHIPPED
MARY HARJAM - BRIDGEPORT, GT PICK UP 04/23/1%
GO TO MARJAM.COM TO SEE UPDATED TERMS & CONDITIONS
TY. ary.
e - W | | e | W e o
1l GVCE 1 0 1 CTN 456.0000 456,00
GRACE 6"x75' VYCOR PLUS WINDOW FLASHING
2 DISCLAIMER 1 0 1 EACH 0.0000 0.00
SPECIAL ORDER SIGHN OFF
THE MATERIAL(S5) LISTED ON THIS ORDER IS CORRECT, SPECIAL
ORDERED AND CANNOT BE CANCELLED OR RETURNED. CUSTOMER MUST
TAKE PO3SIESSION OF THE MATERIAL{S) WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER WHICH
IT WILL BE INVOICED AND MARJAM STORAGE FEES WILL APPLY.
HARJAM WILL NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY 1.0S3 OR DAMAGE OF THE
MATERIAL(3) THAT IS LEFT IN ITS WAREEOUSE {S) BEYOND THE 5
DAYS. ALL OTHER MARJAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.
AGREED BY: DATE:
2 Lines Total Qty Shippad Total 2 Total 456.00
Taxns .96
Invoice Total 464, 96

Last Page

NOTE This Order is expressly subje
WARRANTIES ARE LIMITED TO THOSE OFFERED 8
SALE A copy of the seller's ferms and conditions of sal

¢l {0 and conditioned upon Cuslomar's acceptanca of Selier's tarms and condi
¥ MANUFACTURERS ONLY, WHICH WARRANTIES AR
e, as well as any manulacturer's wamranties. will be provided upon reques|

lions ol sale, inciuding thal SELLER'S
E PASSED TO THE CUSTOMER UPON



Ounitod Rentats:  (IMMMINININEY e ccrum

BRANCH 758
%@%aﬁﬁf # 168439289-001
203-321-2362 PAX Customer # : 12868
o Invoice Data : 04/28/19
& w| JULIA STARK ELEMENETARY SCHOOL rogtal out . e
@ 8| 398 GLENBROOK RD UR Job Lac : 398 GLENBROOK RD, ST
o 4| STAMFORD €T 06906-2122 bl S G ]
0T P.O. # : STARK ELEMENTARY
P <! Office: 203-876-8331 Cell: 203-395-9831 Rosorved by  © SEAN TOMASKO
Halespargon : PETE ROWAN
BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CO INC ' ;
100 BRIDGEPORT AVE Invoice Amount: $1,456.92
MILFORD CT 06460-3932 Terms - Due Upcn Racet

Paymant options.  Conlact our credil office 2123336600 Ex1. 84849
REMIT TO: UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC
PO 8OX 100711

ATLANTA GA 30384-0711
RENTAL ITEMS:
Qey _Equipment Deacription Minimum Day Waek 4 Week Amount
1 10357934 BOOM 60-64' ARTICULATING 450.00 450,00 955.00 1950.00 355.00
Make: JLG Model: &00AJ
Serial: 0300197906 Meter ouc: 1030.40 Meter in: 1033.10
Rental Subtotal: 955 .00
SALES/MISCELLANEQUS ITEMS:
Oty Item Price Unit of Measura Extended Amt,
1 CT RENTAL SURCHARGE {DRSURCT/MCI} 25.262 EACH 26.26
1 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE CHARGE [EWV/MCE) 17.570 EACH 17.57
7 DYED DIESEL [DYEDDSL/MCI) 7.300 EACH 51.10
1 DELIVERY CHARGE 160.000 EACH 160,00
1 PICKUP CHARGE 150.000 EACH 160.00
Sales/Misc Subtatal: 414.93
Agreement Subtotal; 1,318.82
Fuel: 81.106
Tax: B5.29
Total: 1,458.92

COMMENTS /NOTES ;

CONTACT: SEAN TOMASKO
CELLH#: 203-305 5193

THIS INVOICE {5 I35UED SUBIECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT, WHICH ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENGE.
A COPY OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT IS AVAILABLE UPCN REQUEST

You Can Now Access invoice History andt Update Purcheze Grdera Ondine Page; 1
Ta




TOT. HOURS AN = Westhill

REGULAR e} LABORER
591.00 $136.50 57076

T) Mallic
3/25/2019
3/26/2019
3/27/201%
3/28/2019

4/1/2019
4/2/2019
4/3/2019
4/a)2018
4/5/2019
4/16/2018
ah17/2019
4/18/2019

B oo oM & o

TOTAL HOURS: [} 0 96

SUBTOTAL: $0 00 50.00 $6,792.96

m Limosan]

3/25/219
3/26/2019
3/27/2018
3/2Bf201%
3/29/209

4/8/2018

afe/2018
4/10/2019
4/11/2018
4/15/2019
1/16/2018
4/17/2019
4/18/2019
4/19/2018
a/22/2018
/2312018
4/24/2019
4/25/2019
4/26/2019

H M Do Mm Do mMEE M mEoDmD o

¥OTAL HOURS: 148
SUBTOTAL: $13,368.00
TOTAL: $13,468.00 $000 56,792,956

GRAND TOTAL: $20,260.96



KMK Insulation Inc.
1907 Hartford Turmpike

North Haven, T 06473 C. INVOICE

203-234-6223

Bill To: Project: Bismark-West Hill HS T&M

Bismark Construction 4075
100 Bridgeport Ave.

Milford, CT 06460 Invoice number: 46743

/\{.\/ Invoice date: 4/28/2019

\0 QOur Jobld: 63022

Customer Fax #  (203)876-8425 P.O.Number: 4075

Description Amount

Provide labor and materials to insulate

pipe. 1,i23.63

q
QD AC? RECEIVED
\,\\/b 0% MAY 01 2019

BISMARK CONSTIUCTION

Due date: 5/28/2019 Total due: 1,123.63

Sales Tax is included if a taxable job.
Sales Tax is NOT included for an exempt job.
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EXTRA WORK ORDER  nessya,-,

To: CENTRAL coNN. ACQUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cheny St P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 064320519 Phone (203) 2691421
NAME OF JOB . V‘F?u.f LT hfﬁ/l%’/L Date ... 4.t~
ADDRESS .... }2:5 ...... Q)Qs.b.é:'ry L/ S *ﬁ’ﬁﬁd Salesman ... :
CHARGE TO .. 6‘—" a7 /C

Floor & Room

ADDRESS ....icccoviirmsersrmssvensissssnssessessssarossassessan
We authorize performance of additional work over and abova existing ccffti-nzc:, as follows: .....eeeens
Jhsall 145. ]wfwl ﬁUSILf Ltmaved. tile... in. e 2001l n?

...........

----------------

el e T T T T U P,

-------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ..cccenivnriemrarssiromessssssssnersssssssssssssonsensasesssesess Authorized By
(Nams of Company or Institution)
Title
Matenal UBEA foueeirresresssiaomtrasaesaensesarseossassasnssesssmssassassssasrassmnsssemsomssrenssssss sanas
........ ot tors. oF. ?505
- TRADE Toprllon | Overtima | Prem. Time]  Hata
Foreman
Mechanic Cﬁi//M 1634 S 31_‘
Cilias NN k33 |
. 5 | S i l |
TrUCKINE HIS. oot serereire s saessanessesesnesssasassrentssssssssssttnessssmsmsn s s essssensses ' L . f [J
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Fl.mc!s.l DE;: g:’:el.am::; | | :.‘ \ (}
5% Profit | _
Conn. Sales Tax on Material . |: 0193 |
Coan. Labor Service Tax i iv |
Total i I i l ] ll ' I |
e = - 2
i
SIENEd S v cresste et essmee bt s e e s snseran

CCAl 014



EXTRA WORK ORDER  no¢zs92-2
To: CENTRAL CONN. AGOUSTICS, INC, 105 N. Chery St., P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06492-051  Phone (203) 269-1421
NAME OF 108 JALSZ.. :7//2%454@/ Date 3/!3,/ L7
ADDRESS pﬁ@.&él&?ﬂ.& 4 .."dm.é%-‘? Salesman
CHARGE TO B’IWJ& WMM Floor & Room
ADDRESS /M/?ﬂe" , /ﬁl’,/&/gzr//@éﬁw

év e nuthoﬁ:'z_e perfom%n? of additiona] work over gnd above existing contract, as follows: ..............
......... Efﬁ/ﬂ.&xﬂé 7 e&a«d’ﬁr

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ..oc.coevecicciemmiscsscsncseseesssossessassasasmersnssasssans AULhOTiZBA BY ..ccoveorerrenensrsnsvssenesnsroressesssnssrssnssssssse
{Name of Company or Institution)
Title .....

Material Used woooomoo —— A ﬂ ........
........ .oy .. A58 T/ DAL @l b LT leclhe

w02l 0B VS G DK JDUL ZI2 oo ARRRNN I AN

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

.......

-------------------------------------------------------

Overtime | Pream. Tims Rats

R e -
Foreman Léling, % ‘Os:lpl ﬁ‘l A\

Mechanic cer| ,‘n!'
U

TrUCKIDE HIB. coorecociceecicccittses s sisasostas s ssss s bssssssssnnantisssonsans sesnnssnsns srosssonsres

Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Eic. on Labor 10
10% Oveshead ﬂ i

5% Profit

Conn. Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Labor Service Tax
Total

Signed 120 e S Aceepted E/JWL .........................

CCAl 014



EXTRA WORK ORDER  nNeo %3

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06492-0513  Phone (203) 269-1421

e IR Syt el S/
aDDRESS . 425, o Lo Kl A

y AR e T G s LT
CHARGE TO .,bylls""’ﬂ"k (iﬁf‘ SEOUCAOT Floor & Room
ADDRESS /00, Bricds ¢onrt: A Wil CT pveo

-------------------------------

We authorize perform;nce of additional work over and above existing contract, as éollowu: ............. :

AN SHaLhing...COL Ing..hile.. iwhecr. pravanty...oemars

-----------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

..........

-----------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------

AL LI T L T L T T Py P P T PP

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED .ccviriiitsrnnerrnsreneraismssnsssssmsnssnressosssnsastosnsaens Authorized By .....cccceeevevrnennes
{Name of Company or Institution)
Title Eeraene et e ebee b resass s asess st sannr resnasrante bt saresanas
Material Used eovommemmscrmurnn, S W NN N A 4 ........
.......... 2. Gtons..of... ASGFELFOE A 07'-1-.3
D Clitons. b JABE. 3halia
B aden. ot SO, B AT
............................................................................ o | L Y SO
e o S ] I
TRADE ;:Hn. Overtima | Prom. Time Rate |
Foreman ", s f 8 195,34 RHlla32
Mechanic  |rgifincs | & 106534 32
)
_ I N |
TrUCKing HIB. cooevevossesensmreeenssseseemssssennes . e e 0 — .
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds.lg;t;. Du: Labor 3
5% Profit !
Conn. Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Labor Service Tax '
- Towll ||]]]1]] i
Signed CIZ\! M ......

CCAl 074

Saminiacarsantns



EXTRA WORK ORDER  no2%s92-3

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 513 Waltingford, CT 064920519 Phone (203) 269-1421

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
NAME OF JOB Wﬁﬁ‘ﬁ()j}hﬁ)\gﬂ%o{ Date ... //‘///? ...................... N
ADDRESS QS.'.Jprbw}/ R4, Slm’geﬂcf-ﬁ?é%? Salesman .
CHARGE TO {.’.)Smﬁfk.("flsv‘z’uaﬁﬂfr ................. Floor & Room

ADDRESS laa.ﬁmr:{gzﬂaﬁ..é’({f,mmlﬁmﬁ.ﬁ.ﬂé?@'MD

—=

-------------------

.......

—_— S —— — ————

We authotize performance of additional work over and above existing contract, as follows:

..... 3 .mfa).kn?,......c.e.z‘.lfn},....Jﬂe.......w.!.mm.....,ar:ﬁm.‘gus.l.%....r.fzzzw e

XL RIT PPTTY -y

------

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

----------------------

----------------------

----------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of matarial, labor,

---------------------------

insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.
SIGNED ...cccivinvernesiresriecnsssrsscssmssssssassssesessrsssmsssssses AUthoTIZed BY .evccviciiceemecnniiiiientcereenneecoresenneens
{Name of Company or Institution)
TR creceericresncrisncsnenresssonssssssssassonsonsossassssseseessmsssesas

LS cL R L s ——————————————. o o 0 0 O N AN .

e B IR SCS T A0S . i 23192

— S S

TRADE gt Overtima | Pram. Time Rats
Foreman CLlnge o e BH |
[/
Meoaie | oo s | &% 10539 g3
TrUCKING HIS. «oeerctininssssstensncsienseressserarserassssss sssmssses sensnssssmansss sessessssrenemssersessse
Supervision, Insurence, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor
10% Overhead
5% Profit
Conn. Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Lebor Service Tax
Total I
S —— - — —» — ———

Signed

AL

Cantral Conn. Acoustics, Inc, F

......... Accepted ﬂ/‘rhﬂﬂz

CCAI (14



EXTRA WORK ORDER

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St, P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06492-D519  Phone (203) 269-1421

axE oF 108 [ et J L] Jh. L. e, LT,

ADDRESSHJ" /6156 /& Mﬁfﬂé?&z Salesman ......
CHARGE TO ’0175(7%//1 &W"-;’ oL - Floor & Room

appress . Bl st

—_—

Lo IbLT

Ne 275924

-----

\We authorize performance of sdditional work over and above existing contract, as follows:

LT

el ST LS. 2080 ALE. LM AL%...OLPH) 'ws/t;/ e,

...........................................................................................................

-------------

wrecsssbuuning

---------------------------

------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of maserial, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and

direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit

AUthorized BY ....ccciviinirnianossessnemnsssesosssssssans

|

.....................................................................................................

B A g T T e P

----------------------------------------------------------------------

..................................................................

LR T T T T T T T P

------------------------------------

------------

------------

.........

-----------------------------------------------------------------

--------------

-------------------

.........

ATEe
Foreman gf/; 'n $S 5 ‘05\:”
Mechanic e I e S g
v

o4 =

Trucking Hrs. . RS ettt et sar st e s e eaauasaa s e sttt sh b nesenantensesabsrneresrassoracaeresanlfenns ,jr .......
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Eic. on Labor
10% Overhead 2
5% Profit JI5RH33
Conn. Sales Tax on Maleria! O
Coan. Labor Service Tax ’ 0O
Tohl | R3bUH0

ccal th4

......




EXTRA WORK ORDER  no882-5

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC, 105 N. Cherry St,, P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06492-0519  Phane (203) 269142
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY

NAME oF JoB WesfHil "Hs, : Date ... 2371 (‘]
ADDRESY lgfleaxéuryfaf:.s A i /ﬁ’ BAlBMAN  ceceictrnerervet et sssessseseresssreasens
cuarcs 1o . [S tade... (onstintion.... Floor & Room
ADDRESS jal)ﬁ"f%c,am‘##/f /ﬂlz%ﬁ/ o7

——

..........

We authorize performance of additionsl work over and above existing contract, as follows: ..............

ooooooooo

...................................................

----------

------------------------ T

-----------------------------

R R L P T P P P PP P

-------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ...covciiorinnnssssnossssimessnsas Authorized By

nnnnnnnnnnn

--------------

--------------------

--------------------------

----------

S i
..................... Y T 4
TRADE Eoprtion Overtime | Pram. Time Rate
Foreman Qe lince
. [ 7
Mechanic Celiae . 3 10569 b3
Fo 16539 N b33,
TrUCKINE HIB. .cooiriniiiiniiincncrraesectsinscenrnsesessasseestsnnennsressersessssonssenssses ssomssmenmtsomsnns e o I et ] '
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds.‘gg:’. 8:'1:1;1:::5 7 E 3 3
5% Profit e I3
Conn. Sales Tax on Material ?f‘)
Conn. Labor Service Tax

_ il BREN 30H! (10 Q|
- T ~
Signed G veererenrrasressrnnmsressen Accepted Mﬁﬁ% .........

(Name of Comprny or Institution)

........................

CCAI 014




EXTRA WORK ORDER  nNos792- &

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACQUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Chersy St., P.O. Box 518 Wallingford, CT 06492-0519  Phone (203) 269-1421

NaME oF JoB WesEHU HS oo Date 3/26/19
ADDRESS /..?s-gﬁté“"f.@..wf%(:/ Salesman ................

1
CHARGE TO’B.S.'Z?M/Q.... S e Floor & Room

appress 0020l /‘/ﬂy«/’?Mr{g‘

We authorize performance of additional work over and above existing contract, as follows: ...

LD LR R T T S v

ooooooo

-----

—————
LTI TX TN

------------------------------------------------------------------- u"o--n--"-----unu-n---.-..nu.-.-.---u...----.-.ou.n.--uu.--.---o---nn.-nn-uu-n-uuu.u......
insthel i/ '/€ * %a QOC) Sec_-ﬁ
e RS TGS mé A A0, DAL D€A. 72 4 ST R

------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, fabor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ....ovvvvrivisssinies e T TR Authorized BY ....voeevveeervernenerennn, e
{Name of Company or Institution)
Title  crvvrirvrecvnerneeneincesseenses O SO Y Y e Ter oo
%

Material Us;d ...................

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T L b b e b4 0 b0y 0400k T 0e e 009 0t N R T heasrsssd aasr e s st ebasssssasssonsensasese

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Foreman i

Mechanic g 105 -:H
&g

e

— ———— ——
_— ==

......................

Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor
10% Overhead

5% Profit
Conn. Sales Tax on Material l i

Conn. Labor Service Tax

e mﬁmﬁ:lmmu_ii;uw-_avw
................................ Accepted . AM@’-M

Central Conn. Acoustici~fuc. Foremon {Name of Company or Institution)

Signed

CCAI 014



EXTRA WORK ORDER N? %42+

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry 5t., P.O. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06492-0519  Phone (203) 269-142]

NaME oFgoB . WHEHM HS Date 3/2’)// q

..............................
ADDRESY . SRR SBIESRIAN .....vrtnrereerressone s
CHARGE TO ottt emacsensssssssesssssseses e Floor & Room .................... et
ADDRESS ....covisstesterrimrsssasnsiesmesesssssessassssssssosssrmsesssssos somesss e e
_ — —

--------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of malerial, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ............ T T o O T T e Authorized By
(Name of Company or Institution)

----------------------------------------------------------

----------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TRADE atrg=tize. Ovartims | Pram. Time Rate

Foreman

Mechanic 5 105,29 45132
g 105 .94

l — ———— i :
Trucking Hrs. B L T TSRV S VPSP IRRIURVTOROr v ' 18 P O S Y O ' ceediofei oL .g
Supervision, [nsurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor A \ ?
10% Overhead
5% Profit 1’8 4
Conn. Sales Tax on Material |
Conn, Labor Service Tax s 0
Total ! ! L' | “f 0!]

Signed

ooooooo fadeantasibrsenennan

CeFfral Conn. Acouttics, Inc. Foreman

CCAI 04




EXTRA WORK ORDER  noxga2-v

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUST ICS, INC, 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 519 Waltingford, CT 064320519  Phone (203) 269-142)

NAME OF JOB Wf&‘h/{HS ..................................... Date 3’/925//7

--------------------------------------------------------------

CHARGE TO JR5a0 (gas*#m*v& Floor & Room
ADDRESS /@5}74;@,@((/47:/4/4}4@“(& “460

We authorize performance of additional work over and above exiating contract, as follows: .......

----------------------------------------------

.....................................................................................................................................

-------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

----------------------------------------------------------

{Name of Company or Institution)

Material Used ......coceveemicerernsrererseessosssnnnnna e

-----------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------

TRADE Re=SEL. | Ovartlme | Prom. Time]  Rate "

Foreman Ce,'/-'n%g 7 |0'53'°| ?\”b B:l |
Mechanic cel ,}!3 < B 105,34 8‘{?(0 '32

Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc, on Labor

10% Overhead

5% Profil

Conn. Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Labor Service Tax |

Tota)

...... A A B Accepted ;%44#’

cs, lnc. Foreman (Name of Compeny or Institution)

Signed

Centrol Conn. Adouse;
By v
CCAl 4



EXTRA WORK ORDER

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUST ICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 519 Waltin

NAME OF JOB LLQM![H.S ....................................

ADDRESS /Jféféwy’ei%v%&’fOéfoﬂ Salesman

CHARGE TO BSM@/&[?@SJ’V”MM ................

ADDRESS /ﬂﬂgnﬁﬁW/ﬂ’(/&wﬂffb%f’

Date 6‘/’//? ....................................

------------------------------------------------------

Floor & Room

----------------------------------------------

We authorize performance of additional work over and above existing contract, as followa:

------------------

No 28592-9

gford, CT 06492-0513  Phone (203) 269-1421

--------------

......................... - e S OO
ﬁ@ﬁ/ﬂ.@m&ﬁfﬂ ...... ... b errresesse st
We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.
SIGNED ....ccovviremmrnrrirmiissssmsisssasssmssssessesoserssosensas Authorized BY ..u.veccveeeinaernneessvcieeensssssesosesssn,
{Nama of Company or Institation)
TR et res s e
Material Used ..cvvvoeeveressscsssreenersssisnssssessnsssscesessssessssenssessimssosessescerssmbon g L Lo e l . 3”
/0(5?/415%5?“‘@::#?& ........................................................ O,
...................................................................... o NN . -
................................................................... 0 ’1“' doffeeirnnes
TRADE Regetic Overtime { Pram. Time Rata
Foreman C_e,/,' S 5’ \0‘5 F}"j FH 3
Mechanic (_’g,',},g < g 107 \:ﬂ 4o 52
S E#
L —————————— e A A AR 159 5 TR 9
Supervision, Insurence, Taxes, Welfare Funds, £1c. on Labor
10% Overhead
5% Profit
Conn. Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Labor Service Tax
Total ' )

Signed ..

CCAI )14

[

Accepted /MY IC&L 74 %

{Neme of Company or Institution}

..............................................................................




EXTRA WORK ORDER e sea2-10

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Chery St P.0. Box 519 Wallingfor, CT 064920519 Phona (203) 2651421
NAME OF 308 {RHM HS Date ?/J/l'f
aporess (5. by 4. 5 *‘”‘g"{gf{%?ﬂﬂ- SAIBMAD ..coceorrenress st s
CHARGE T0 B8t (s osshert.nn o Floor & Room

ADDRESS lﬂ)Bﬁ/&ﬁnd’ﬁV!/%Mdf%‘/éﬂ

We authorize performance of additional wark over and above existing contract, as follows:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ........ T T O T T e et s ST Authorized By
(Nams of Company or Institution)
Title
MALerial UBed .o...ovevvrcerirssnessiusssssinisiesessssssssesssssmssssssssesstessssssssssesmmssess s s
............. Lol B SE S o TR
........... P OGS B8 FO G
TRADE ‘hﬁﬁ;— Overtime | Prem. Tim Rate
Foreman Cefnes 5 10534 %H;b
3 / Y
Mechanic cefiagcc >3 105 A Y, 132
o5
Trucking Hre. SR T LU RO PPN TOOURIUPRRRRUUTURRIN ST I 06 Y W8 A Y O 1 -4
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor |
10% Overhead [
5% Profit |
Conn. Sales Tax on Maicria) |
Conn. Labor Service Tax |
Total .

Signed

Accepted /)

Central Conn. Accustics, Inc. Foreman {Na

CCAlL 014



EXTRA WORK ORDER

NAME OF JOB _U;ZJM'”/‘IQ

ADDRESS /"Uﬁf‘/g;ﬂdﬂff ...... ﬂ%’v{.d’

N 3§41

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUST ICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06432-0519 Phone (203) 269-1421

Date ?/3//?
ADDRESS Dfévxéwyfzﬁﬂ%"ﬂﬁ’ Salesman ...

CHARGE TO T:'?Jm-ﬂ’kﬂms £az kAN]SR Floor & Room

-------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------

D lcirng. Pl 0. Sti v, K]

............................................................................................................................

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of matenial, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and

direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED .ciicintinieeininsrsrsnssssssnssestressessssnsssssossssmssssns oo Authoerized By

------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------

--------------------

----------------

------------

-------------------

----------------

----------

--------------------------

-----------

-----------

........

Overtitne | Prem, Time Rate

Rrogle..
Foreman celline ¢ g 0534

Mechanic ce; ’n'm::;) S

_
TrUCKINg HIS. ottt strcat sttt bsssssssses s sas st e oo vonfesfodhd

Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor
10% Overhead

5% Profil

Conn. Sales Tax on Materiat

Conn. Labor Service Tax
onn. é‘coustics. Ine. Foraman

Total

CCAl-0Y4

....................

H,

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Accepted . /MW ....................

{Name of Company or Institution)



EXTRA WORK ORDER  neo 2559312

To: CENTRAL CONN. AGQUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT 06492-0519  Phone (203) 263-142]

NayE or go Westbull A5 v  Date 4// 7’// 7

----------------------------------------------------------

ADDRESS Ug.g‘”‘-lﬂ”}/ ’gfi S‘MMCf LT O
CHARGE TO Egamféf’ms%rmﬁm ............... Floor & Room

ADDRESS W&Wfﬁfﬁ!ﬂﬁ

We authorize performance of additional work over and above existing contract, as follows: ...........

----------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, Jabor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ....covciiimmmnrsonssieresssssnsssssensasns tersnssasireesannas AULhorized BY ....occecenrvrnemeceesssonsnenssnssnenn oo,
(Name of Company or Institution)
TIIE  coecsierressireriasessinnennaressssesesressese oo e e s,
Material USed ....wmvmmssssmssmsssesessncssssmsnssssissssssssesisossicsesmssssesssssosssosesessessbero b ool Lo ) (R
.................. /C?&sfsﬂr’é’.?% PAE90
...................................................................................................................... tertsistinenrenees Je
........................................................................................................................................ P (F AN vesdanse
TRADE BT Overtime | Prem, Time Rate
Foreman YN j‘ﬂccz\ ? \m.‘:ﬂ
. v
Mechanic ce e c_ T 105 .39
Bt
TrUCKING HIS. oottt st essssss s sses st sees e e 0 0 L R
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labar
10% Overhead
5% Profit |
Conn. Sales Tax on Material |
Conn. Labor Service Tax :
Tota! ] N

Signed (... . 0 e, Acceptedzm...... ......................

Central Conn. Acoustics, Inc. Foreman {Name of Company ar Institution)

CCAl 014



EXTRA WORK ORDER  noaftd1-13

To; CENTRAL CONN. ACOUST ICS, INC. 105 N. Cherry St., P.0. Box 513 Wallingford, CT 05492-0519 Phone (203) 269-1421

NAME OF JORB ier/fﬁ/S .................................... Date 415}’01
ADDRESS "75%"'7@ ..... >4 Mé{( ... A SAIESMAD .ovvermeevrrrecssssoneeeeensesesesemmmeesnnans .
CHARGE TO /, -‘.i"'é/’eﬂﬂfs#ﬂéﬁa& ..................... Floor & Room

ADDRESS @Qz’f_cpg—f/ﬁffﬁif/%/M@_

----------------------- LI I I P Y LT

We authorize performance of additlonal work over and above existing contract, as follows: ..............
............. .52 //hﬁ75&'4"7('45'/?’6‘24,/4/&&"//’7&’7"/7'4"6

....................................................................................................................................................................................

-------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, Jabor, insurance and taxes on Jabor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit,

SIGNED iiricrsnesecinmsnrersessssssissesssomsassorssssssssosssssms ens Authorized By ...
{(Namas of Company or Institution)

----------------------------------

Title .

-------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

vpraseases

----------

.......

TRADE h— 5 o 3 Overtima | Prem. Tims| Rate

Foreman Cg,j,_}g < &of KE 3‘1 | :ﬂ

Mechanic A !I' 2‘”’5 ¢ 0.5 1639 3

Trucking HIs. oo sttt srssiisesnrsssisssssesssssssssanssssssssensesereesreeseeloees oo koo doo b bossseo oo b

Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfarc Funds, Etc. on Labor |

5% Profit

Cann, Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Labor Service Tax
Tota}

10% Overhead ’

¢ ‘
Signed e = Accepted Mm
entral Conn. Acoustics, Inc. Forgman (Name of Company or Institution)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CCAlI 04



EXTRA WORK ORDER  noxtd2-1y
To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N, Cheny St, P.0. Bax 519 Wallingford, CT 06432-0519 Phng (203) 2691421
NAME OF JOB 4’(’#/}[/}/% ................................... Date 7/157/7 .......................................
aowess (26, Bahuoy B DHanBed LT suman o

CHARGE TOE:&.Q?.#..’.ZA ﬂmf oot Floor & Room

----------------------------------------------

--------------

-----------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

e s bt s ba oAb s sanst s st

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on lsbor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

BIGNED ...coecvisimrrersensesnsnninsssasnsssssmsessmsssssssooseossns Authorized By

----------------------------------------------------------

Material Used Rt ns e et Lo es e s A bbbt ottt s e nnant e basmneensesas

S [ it e A EA T L T R ni@”

.........

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ooooooo

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TRADE Rey. Hra Ovartime | Prem, Tims, Rate
Foreman s .'m: 8 8‘ ::}’v{ P3A A
Mechanic Y
TrUCKIDE HIS. cooocsecretcrnssssensssesssstsmssssest s sssescesssessnsss seeesocoee oo ke b b b L

Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor
10% Overhead
5% Profit
Conn. Sales Tax on Material
Conn. Labor Service Tax
Total ’ [

Accepted 45"-\&—"!

Signed
Central Conn. Acoustics, Inc. Foremman (Name of Company cr Ipatitution)
w A
CCAl 014



EXTRA WORK ORDER  nosgos
To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cheny SL, P.0. Bax 519 Wallingfrd, CT 0G432-0519  Phone (203) 2631421
NAME OF 308 LU o bl Date ?/Iéz/(f
ADDRESS (5 Dby K. Kt LT Salesman

--------

CHARGE TO 1S I.....()ﬂz».sfr_q:f:ﬁ.bm. .......................... Floor & ROOM .oouveeueervrreresrseeenssoeo,
ADDRESS .Qd.ﬁﬁtﬁzraed. . /’Z/M <

We authorize performance of additional work over and above existing contract, as follows

] =
LR T YT Y res

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

-------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of material, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ............ T T O T T T O T e ey Authorized BY .....uccvccmcersmmnnnensseinennsosseonsesssessonns,
(Name of Company or Jnstitution)
THHR ettt
T ————— o X N NN N AR AN
............... jg........ms.e?sun--aﬂn-gg.ﬁuu......................u.............-.-.......-..... » wedenaas) ?35 20
........................................................................................................................................ ... S
TRADE Rey. Hre, Overtima | Prem, Time Rate
Foreman Qe lings z ¥l BAL
174
Mechanic |
TruCKING HIB. coovvieieset ettt stenssssss s st s eseses e s ceeefeetedade b, R .l...IJ ........
Sy isiots, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor
P 10% Overhead | f{ '
5% Profit (1110
Conn, Sales Tax on Malerial d oo
Conn. Labor Service Tax EN)
Toal || ||} ]]]] 13Nl v

Fessudenne R A T P P T P P T T PPN

et (L [

Central Conn. Aceustics, Inc. Foreman

CCAI 014




EXTRA WORK ORDER

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N, Cherry SL., P.0. Box 519 Wallingford, CT (64920519  Phona (203) 2691421

NAME OF 08 LUEEA{] ;S

N9 J8€52-1(

Date I{ /7// 7

ADDRESS /Jf&i.&lflfﬂ ..... 5%&%/4 ..... Salesman

CHARGE TO 66/’%&.’2&..”{&575@ Ao Floor & Room

ADDRESS 100%%&1#!4@”7'%&4(7-

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------

"

---------

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of materigl, Jabor, insurance and taxes on labor and

direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED TSI T T e o e e Authorized By ....ccconrrrunnne.
(Numa of Company or Institution)
TIIE  ecreccaesrssintinneeenrressnssbssssssisssenonnsasssnssossrns
Material USEA ... ssnsesssemssssssssssssssnrsesssssassshessdbod o bbbl 1
....................................... A.. 9 I J. "qu b{D
TRADE Reag. Hres. Overtime | Pram. Timol Rats

Foreman c “ l;‘% 5 ? 8) \"}L‘l

Mechanie

T 4
Trucking HIB. ..ccovsissiisimimenenirrrcsresmssecessmessnssrsssss sesssanssrssseosenssesmmsesesemssessessssssressssns cenfebede b L Y0 S
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfere Funds, Eic. on Labor He 4 83
10% Overhead dl.

5% Profit flS6

Coan. Sales Tax on Material 8 1)

Coan. Labor Service Tax HO
Total 1811100

Signed .{........

CCAI 4




EXTRA WORK ORDER e as593-17

To: CENTRAL CONN. ACOUSTICS, INC. 105 N. Cheny St, P.0. Box 519 Wallingtord, CT 06432-0519  Phone (203) 2691471
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY ] PLOS
NAME OF 108 (M4SH7 {/;[75 ................................... Date 7/!?//‘2

ADDRESS/Q(&&!?PFYM ALl 8 fc7_ Salesman ...
CHARGE TO ﬁi’?]d//é[)@f J’Vﬂéf‘t’"} Floor & Room

-----

ADDRESS /ﬂpﬁnb@n#’/gyﬁ%ﬁﬁ’ _

We authorize performance of additional work over and above existing contract, as follows: .............

-----

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------

---------------------

......

---------

et L T G,

We agree to pay for the above work on the basis of cost of tnaterial, labor, insurance and taxes on labor and
direct costs, plus 10% overhead and 5% for profit.

SIGNED ...ocoecervnnee T — AUthorized BY ......evereveniemmmescesssmmiioeseseseesessssesonss
{Nama of Company or Institution)
TILIE  crcrrererernanisisnerenrincnmsneenssss sorerasasssnressersessen snssssmones

---------------------------------------------------

-------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

L T Y -
TRADE R.‘.:I"l. Overtime | Prem. Tims Rata .
Foreman o0e' e < j )ﬁ-\al ¥ol3 39\
= .
Mechanic a g linc s & LAY (513167
</
Trucking HIm. ... rsntcisvaenesasisssrmnassseensseraeesansens T T e Ty | K bl b e iy B I = I
Supervision, Insurance, Taxes, Welfare Funds, Etc. on Labor A%TAF+
£0% Overhicad ] 3 } :;G
5% Profit
Conn. Sales Tax on Material 9
Conn. Labor Service Tax [
Total g% 0

Signed .[....... 270

Accepted 'ﬁn!ﬁﬁf"[ ...............................
(Name of Company or Institution)

By o

-----------------------------------

CCAI 0W4



